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Date In 1 1) Name Cont
03-Sep-10  6:00 2079 Srinn UTT
03-Sep-10  6:15 4417 Prakash OVL
03-Sep-10  6:15 4420 Shyam ovL
03-3¢p-10  6:15 4421 Rajaram OVL
03-Sep-16  6:15 4423 Suraj ovL
03-Sep-10  6:15 4292 R Venkatesh OVL
03-Sep-10 615 4419 Jithu OVL
03-Sep-10 615 4414 M Raju OVL
03-Sep-10  6:15 4584 Maliesha BSP
03-Sep-10  6:15 4294 Ravi OVL
03-Sep-10  6:15 4586 Raju BSP
03-8cp-10  6:20 4572 Srinn LES Y
03-Sep-10  6:20 3828 B Nila utT
03-Sep-10 620 3688 B lyoti UTT
03-Sep-10  6:20 3826 D Badramma UTT
03-8ep-10 620 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT
03-Sep-10  6:20 3824 J Yenkanna  UTT
03-Sep-10  6:20 4568 Shaker UTT
(03-Sep-10  6:20 2604 Sirisha UtT
03-Sep-10  6:20 2426 Ramiji uTT
03-Sep-10  6:20 2077 Raju UTT
03-Sep-10  6:20 2428 Hichaya UTT
03-Sep-10 6:25 2106 Kuramiah U¥T
03-Sep-10  6:25 2211 Laxmamams UTT
03-Sep-10  6:25 2419 A Naresh UTT
03-Sep-i0  6:25 4180 Jhanger PEN
03-Sep-10  6:25 423! Hari UtT
03-Sep-10 6:25 2441 Lakshmik UTY
03-Sep-10 625 2511 Muana PPN
03-Sep-10 625 4017 B Balu UTT
03-Sep-10 720 3649 nagaraju VM
03-Sep-10  7:20 3765 Narsappa VM
03-S¢p-10  7:20 4747 Vamshi VM
03-Sep-10  7:20 4746 Ravi VM
03-Sep-10  7:40 3474 Santalal BY
03-Sep-10  7:40 3316 Manohar BY
03-Sep-10 740 3542 Chetan BY
03-Sep-10 7140 3315 Dinesh BY
03-8¢p-10 7:40 3269 Dowasukh BY
03-Sep-10 7:40 3798 Sunti bai BY
03-Scp-10 742 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT
03-Sep-10 7:42 4348 MD Shavie MDT
03-Sep-10  7:42 4710 Bijay MDT
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03-Sep-10 742 4035 Rajkumar  MDT CIV  MA S 215 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 275
03-Sep-10  7:42 4034 MDSafuly  MBT CIV = MA 2715 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  7:42 4033 MDMumtazir MDT CIV = MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
03-5cp-10  7:42 4013 MDDarsd MDT CIV  MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  7:42 3355 Nahar BY CV  Ma 275 18:00 1c On Alc 275
03-Sep-10 742 4008 MDSaleem MOT CIV  MH 156 18:00 1c On Alc 150
03-Sep-10 742 4032 MDEslam MDT CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
03-Sep-t0  7:45 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM CIV = MA 275 18:00 i ¢ On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  7:45 3941 Rajesh MDT CIVv  MH 150 18:00 i C On Afc 150
03-Sep-10 745 3942 Shosila MDT CIV  FH 130 18:00 I ¢C On Alc 130
03-Sep-10 745 4840 Ranjith NHM OV MA 275 18:00 IC 1w 275
03-Sep-10  7:45 4935 BaujRam NHM CIV = MA 275 18:00 t¢c € /mﬁ:: 215
03-Sep-10  7:45 4884 Sunil NHM €IV MH 150 18:00 t ¢ Mx 150
03-Sep-10 745 4624 Kamalbhai MDT CIV  FH 136 18:00 it ¢ 130
03-Sep-t0  7:45 4625 Narayana MDT CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc. 150
03-Sep-10 745 4842 Kumal NHM OV  MH 150 18:00 t C Work 150
03-Sep-10  7:45 4835 MahomadSho NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 iC On Al 275
03-Sep-10  7:45 4841 Mohammed NHM CIV  MH 150 18:00 it C /bfw/ork 150
03-Sep-10  7:45 4837 Rajn NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 tc Mﬁ: 275
03-Sep-10  7:45 4011 laxmanrao MDT CIV  MA 275 18:00 1¢ Conak 275
03-Sep-10  7:50 4843 Tilash NHM CIV  MH 150 18:00 it ¢C /ww’ork 150
03-Sep-10  7:50 4968 Ramesh NHM €IV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  7:50 4936 Mohan NHM CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ /m/w«k

03-8¢p-10  7:50 4829 TulsiRam  NHM. CIV = MA 275 18:00 i C "(Jdb/ork 275
03-Scp-10  7:50 4330 PraapSing NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 ic fvﬁom 275
03-Sep-10  7:50 4831 AbadRam NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 c On A/ 275
03-Sep-10  7:50 4839 Hemlal NHEM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ ob Work 275
03-Sep-10  7:50 4844 Rakesh NHM CIV  MH 150 18:60 icC ork 150
03-Sep-10  7:50 4828 Nazhim NHM CIV  Co 300 18:00 1C  JOnak 300
03-Sep-10  8:00 4727 LakhanMayit GTT CEN MA 200 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 200
03-Scp-10  8:00 4728 Raja 6T CEN MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
03-Sep-10  8:00 4860 Shiva Gl CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
03-Sep-10  8:00 4861 Narsimha  GY CEN MA 200 18:00 i C On Al 200
03-Sep-10  8:00 4724 Sanjaya Gl CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 200
03-Sep-10  8:00 4161 Mahindes GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 200
03-S¢p-10  8:00 4734 Sunil G CEN MA 200 18:00 1 c On Alc 200
03-5cp-10  8:00 4730 Naraton GO CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 200
03-Sep-10  8:05 4725 Balram Gl CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 200
03-Sep-10  8:05 4733 Badashah GT CEN MA 200 £8:00 icC On Alc 200
03-Sep-10  8:05 4856 Ramesh G CEN MA 200 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 200
03-Sep-10  8:05 4736 Babu G CEN MA 200 18:00 1¢C On Ao 200
03-Sep-10  8:05 4729 Devdas Gt CEN MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
03-Sep-10  8:05 4855 Srinu GIl CEN MaA - 200 18:00 1C On Ale 200
03-Sep-10  8:08 4726 Bachs Mandal GTI e T 1 2 5 : On A/ 200
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03-Sep-10  8:05 4737 Munna Gt CEN MA 200 15:60 1 ¢ On Ac 200
03-Sep-10  8:05 4728 Raja Gl CEN MH 150 i8:00 ic On Al 150
03-Sep-10  8:10 3470 Yugesh BY CIV MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 275
03-Sep10  8:10 3320 Palorsn  BY OV MA 275 18:00 1c On Ak 278
03-Sep-10  8:10 3261 Bhupender BY CIV  MH 150 18:00 1¢ On Al 150
03-Sep-10  8:10 3260 Nilesh BY CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
03-Sep-10 810 3259 Govardhan BY CIV MM 150 18:00 1 c On Ale 150
03-Sep-10 810 3472 Vhurlal BY CIV MA 275 18:00 e On Ale 275
03Sep-10  &:10 3539 Ghajendra BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 1¢ On Al 275
03-Sep-10  8:16 3258 Nandial BY CIV MaA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  8:10 3256 P Yadav BY Cv O 300 13:00 1c On Al 300
03-Sep-I0  8:10 3548 Rupchand BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 275
03-Sep-10  8:10 3793 Suresh BY CV MH 150 18:00 1c On A/c 150
03-Sep-10 812 3924 BDevi KI oV P 130 18:00 P C On Alc 130
03-Sep-10 812 4402 NKrushna KI CIV  HM 300 18:00 t ¢ On Al 300
03-Sep-10  8:12 4156 G Srino K} CV  MA 275 18:00 ic On Alc 275
03-Sep-10 812 4155 Shaveer KI CIV  MH 150 18:00 1¢ On Ac 150
03-Sep-10 812 3912 Klangwnath KI CIV €O 300 18:00 1c On Alc 300
03-Sep-10 812 3914 KYakashi KJI CIV  MA 275 18:00 i c On Al 275
03.Sep-10 812 3917 K Stinu KI v MaA 275 18:00 1 c On Alc 275
03-Sep-10 832 3919 Chemnzrao KI  CIV  MH 156 18:00 e On Alc 150
03-Sep-10  8:12 3922 N Laxmi Ki Cov FH 130 18:00 1 c On Ale 130
03-Sep-10 812 4400 AKsishaa KJ CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 c on 150
03-Sep-10 815 4649 MangalChan PPL T  MA 0 18:00 tC ﬁyv )
03-Sep-10  8:15 3513 Somesar PK CIV MA 275 18:00 ic < onaec 275
03-Sep-10  8:15 3664 B Acjun PK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 275
03-Sep-10 15 2390 Anakith PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 1c On Ale 275
03-Sep-10  8:15 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV  MA 275 18:00 I c On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  8:35 2405 Laxminsmayar PX CIV  MA 275 18:00 e On Al 275
03-Sep-10 815 4913 Viswaath BDV CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
03-Sep-10 815 4651 Mzhemder PPL  TIL  MA 0 18:00 i C /mﬂ v )
03-Sep-10 15 4652 Omprakash PPL T  MA 6 13:00 tec ° /4:: v 0
03-Sep-10 815 4917 Supra BDV CIV  MH 150 18:00 v C ¥ a6b Work 150
03-Sep-10 820 3920 Krishna KIoov MmH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 150
03-Sep-l10  8:20 4198 sunil BHM PAl  MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 225
03-Sep-10 820 4177 anilkumar BHM PAI  MA 25 18:00 1 ¢ On A 225
03-Scp-10  8:20 4681 Anjamma  MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1c /Sdork 140
03-Sep-10 820 4213 Laxminarsysn BHM PAI  MA 225 18:00 1Cc < onakc 25
03-Sep-10 820 4679 Cinna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1€ Job-Work 160
03-Sep-10 820 4282 B Satish KI OV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
03-Sep-10  8:20 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C }w( 160
03-Sep-10 820 4673 Kandanna  MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 i c M 160
03-Sep-10 822 4954 Eshwari KI Ve B 430800 € On Al 130
03-Sep-10 8:22 4157 Krishnalsl A ) 1ic On Al 130
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03-Sep-1¢  8:22 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
03-8Sep-10  8:22 4955 Damayanthi KJ crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afo 130
03-Sep-10  8:22 4956 Gourak KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Sep-10  8:22 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Sep-10 822 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 136 18:00 1¢C On Al 130
03-Sep-10  8:22 3913 QGanesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  §:22 4952 Rushab NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 159
03-Sep-10  8:22 3918 P Kumar KlJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  8:22 4953 Titama KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
03-Sep-10  8:22 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
03-Sep-10  8:22 3943 Santosh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
03-Sep-10  8:22 3949 Kanchan KI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Sep-10 8:22 3963 Krushna KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  8:25 3665 B Padma P.K Clv FH 136 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Sep-10  8:25 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K clv MaA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  8:25 3519 Basanta PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
03-Sep-10  8:25 3865 K Savitri PK CcIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
03-Sep-10  8:25 3864 K Jyothi PX CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
03-8ep-10  8:25 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Sep-10  8:25 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ale 150
03-8ep-10  8:25 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Sep-10  8:25 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
03-Sep-160 825 3515 Damayathi PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Alc 130
03-Sep-10-  8:25 3866 K Jasuda PX CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
03-3¢p-10  8:25 2402 Padma PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Sep-16  8:25 4898 Shimadri PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 50
03-Sep-10  8:25 4897 Nilamabr P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 50
03-Sep-10  8:25 2395 Manjula PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
03-Sgp-10  8:25 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1¢ On Afc ilo
63-3ep-10  8:30 2372 Govinde PK Ccw MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
03-Sep-10  8:30 4928 Sunitha BDV CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
03-Sep-10  8:30 4926 Kamata BOV Civ FH 130 183:00 1 C On Alc 130
03-Sep-10  8:30 4923 Rama BDV CIv Ft 130 18:00 1 C On A/c 130
03-Sep-10  8:30 4916 Simhadri BDYV CIV MH 150 12:00 Y C On Alc 150
03-Sep-10 8:30 4915 Arjun BDV Civ MH 150 t3:00 1C On Al 150
03-Sep-10  8:30 4932 Ramesh 8DV v MA 215 1%:00 1 C On Alc 2715
03-S¢p-10  8:30 4914 Nitamber BDYV Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 1590
03-Sep-10 8:30 4912 Ramesh BDY (v MA 275 18:00 1 C /ﬁg/ork 215
03-Sep-10  8:30 2368 P.Kumar PK v co 300 13:00 1 C On Alc 300
03-Sep-10  §:30 2369 ClJagamath PXK Qv MA 215 18:00 1 C On Al 275
03-Sep-10  8:40 3514 Achutya PX cw MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/ 275
03-Sep-10  2:40 3820 DMangsmma UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /6@{;!{ 40
03-Sep-10  $:40 3521 Ramana 1C /o{ otk 160
03-8¢p-10 840 4666 Pedda Anjam 1 C Work 140
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03-5cp-10  8:40 4667 Murihy MNM EWK M 160 18:00 1¢ Work 160
03-5cp-10  8:40 3056 Vasudev PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
03-Sep-10 840 4195 savajaya  UTT  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1¢ /ob/Work 140
03-Sep-10  8:40 2439 Shanti UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1c /Joﬁo;k 140
03-Sep-10 840 2401 Nagaiuy PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 tc  “onak 275
03-Sep-10  8:40 2420 muraki UIT  EWK MH 160 18:00 t C M 160
03-5¢p-10  8:40 3057 Gamapathi PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 t¢c {onal 27
03-Sep-10  8:40 4663 Neela MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1¢ /ﬁcork 140
03-Sep-10 845 3815 BKamali  UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ }aﬁm 140
03-Sep-10  8:45 4803 Bikram BHM PAI  MH 150 18:00 1¢c “onak 150
03-Sep-10  8:45 4201 mahesh SKM PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 250
03-Scp-10  8:45 4963 BMallesh SKS PAl  MA 25 18:00 1 C On Alc 25
03-Sep-10  8:45 4656 Ram SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 t ¢ On Alc 225
03Sep-10  8:45 4639 Sailu SKM PLU  MA 250 18:00 1c On Ale 250
03-Sep-10  8:45 4655 Khaleem SKS PAl  MA 25 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
03-Sep-10 845 4977 Chandrakanth SKS PAI  MA 25 18:00 1c On Al 25
03-Sep-10  8:45 4199 naresh BHM PAI  MA 25 18:00 1¢ On Alc 25
03-Sep-10  8:45 4975 Arvind SKS PAl  MA 225 18:00 1c On A/ 25
03-Sep-10  8:50 4067 Ramu SEM CIW MA 275 18:00 1c Work 275
03-Sep-10  8:50 4350 Hariom SHV PAI  MH 156 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
03-Sep-10 850 4253 JHussain  SHV PAI  MA 225 18:00 1c On Alc 225
03-Sep-10  8:50 4123 Jagan SCM CIV  MH . 150 18:00 tc Job-Wark 150
03-Sep-10 850 4353 Murali SHVY PAI  MA 225 18:00 ic  Zonak »
03-Sep-10  8:50 4256 Satrodhan  SHV PAl  MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 225
03-S¢p-10  8:50 4121 Laxminarayan SCM CIV = MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ ork 275
03-Sep-10 9:00 4770 Raju VM OV MA 275 18:00 ic On Ale 278
03-Scp-10  9:00 3695 Radhika YM OV FH 130 18:00 1c On Ale 130
03-Sep-10  9:00 3652 VMomali VM CIV €O 300 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 300
03-Sep-10  9:00 3670 Padma VM CIv PR 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 130
03-Sep-10  9:00 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 tc Job Work 160
03-Sep-10  9:00 4179 giri babu PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 tC A:\/vc 275
03-Sep-10  9:00 4069 prakash SCM CIV  MA 275 18:00 i.C Work 275
03-Scp-10  9:00 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C %’oﬂ; 160
03-Scp-10  9:00 3954 Shekhar VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1¢ “onac 2715
03-Scp-10  9:00 4689 BijayKumar VIK PLU  CO 360 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 300
03-Sep-10  9:00 4690 Santosh VIK PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 250
03-Sep-10  9:00 4197 brajsckhar BHM PAl  MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 225
03-Sep-10  9:05 4436 Sangrip NR TIL  MA 300 13:00 1C On Ale 300
03-Sep-l0  9:05 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
03-Sep-10  9:05 4443 Rampiyare JNR T  MA 300 18:00 1 c On Alc 300
03-Scp-10  9:05 4441 Rampal IR L MH 175 18:00 1c On Alc 175
03-Sep-10  9:05 4439 Ram NR TR MA 300 18:00 i C On Alc 300
03-Sep-10  9:05 4437 Bibeka NN TL  MH 175_13:00 i cC On Alc 175
03-5cp-10  9:05 4532 Ramakrishna M - ' e onae 250
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Certifidd by:

03-Sep-16  9:07 4631 Prakash IS PLU  MH 150 18:00 i C Qn Alc 150
03-Scp-10  9:07 4629 Narender IS PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
03-Sep-10  9:07 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:60 1 ¢ Job-Work 200
03-Sep-10  9:07 3531 Syed khaleel 1S PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ &:’c 250
03-Sep-10  9:07 4632 Naveen LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ae 150
03-Sep-10  9:07 3530 MAKhudoos LS PLU  MA 250 18:00 1¢C On Alc 250
03-Sep-10  9:30 3252 Shanker BHM PAl  MaA 225 18:00 1 ¢C On Alc 225
03-Sep-10  9:30 4393 Raju BHM PAI  MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
03-Scp-10  9:30 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C & Wark 150
03-S¢p-10  9:30 4825 Bakshu BKS MAR CO 0 18:00 (s it /By V 0
03-Sep-10  9:30 4827 Sudha BKS MAR FH ¢ 18:00 1c /Niﬁ y V 0
03-Sep-10  9:30 4826 Sithar BKS MAR MA 0 13:00 it ¢ 1By V 0
03-Sep-10  9:30 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1¢c < ork 150
03-Sep-10 930 2306 PSantoshKe PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
03-Sep-10 10:00 4962 D.Suresh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
03-Sep-10 10:00 4682 DSrinivas DS  ELE €O 300 18:00 1 ¢ On Aflc 300
03-Sep-10 10:00 4702 Muzibam VLS TR MH 250 13:00 1¢ On Alc 250
03-Sep-10  10:00 4717 Yadi VLIS TiL MH 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 250
03-Sep-10  10:00 470§ Vinod VIS TIL  MH 250 13:00 1 ¢ On Alc 250
03-Sep-10  10:00 3533 MAQaiyoom LS  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
03-Sep-10 10:00 4682 DSrinivas DS ELE €O 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
03-Sep-10  10:10 4858 Balrgj Gt CEN MaA 200 18:00 i C On Alc 200
03-Sep-10  10:10 4854 Sailu Gl CEN MA 200 18:00 i C On Alc 200
03-Sep-10  10:10 4716 Samba VLIS TIL  MA 350 18:00 i C On Alc 3
03-Sep-10  10:10 4408 T Laddu VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 i C On Alc

03-Sep-10  10:10 4700 SwamiVelo VLS TH  MA 350 18:00 i ¢ On Alc 350
03-Sep-10 10:10 4696 DineshKumar VIS TiL.  MH 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
03-Sep-10  10:10 4694 Safron VLS TIL  MA 350 18:00 i C On Alc 350
03-Sep-10 10:10 4693 Mani VLS TIL  MA 350 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 350
03-Sep-10  10:10 4859 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 200
03-Sep-10  10:10 4699 Venkata VLS T MH 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
03-Sep-10 10:t5 4637 Upender VIR PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 228
03-Sep-10  10:15 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ Oa Ale 250
03-Sep-10 10:15 4406 KRamababu VLR PAl  MA 225 18:00 1 C On Mg 228
03-Sep-10  10:15 4405 J Mahesh VLR PAl  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ak 150
03-Sep-10  10:15 4404 DRambabau VLR PAl  MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 215
03-Sep-10  10:15 4636 Bhasker VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 icC On Alc 225
03-Sep-10 10:15 4340 SSaiKumar BPO ELE  MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 256
03-Sep-10  10:15 4403 VLakshmanr VLR PAl  CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
03-Sep-10  10:20 4407 K Asbind VLR PAl  MA 225 18:00 1c On Ale 225
03-Sep-10  10:20 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
03-Sep-10  10:20 4410 U Raju VLR PAI  MA 225 18:00 1C On Arc 225
03-Sep-10  10:20 4411 R Raghu VLR PALeosie o ] On Afe 225
03-5¢p-10  10:20 4412 G Lingam VLR  § : (KE%D 1 On Ale 150
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Cont  Type  Skill

2g25%

Wage Out Attn Block Payment

Date In 1D Name

03-Sep-10  18:00 4231 Hani UTT EWK
03-Sep-10  18:00 4017 B Balp UTT EWK
03-Sep-10  18:00 3826 DBadamma UTT EWK
03-Sep-10  18:00 4568 Shaker UIT EWK
03-Sep-10  18:00 3315 B Kamali UIT EWwWK

09 September, 2016
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

-

From Date: 04"»Sep~10 To'Date: 4/9

Cont Type
OVL CEN
OVL CEN
OVL CEN
OVL CEN
Oovl. CEN
OVL  CEN
OVL CEN
OVL. CEN
UTT EWK
BSP CEN
BSP CEN
BSP CEN
PPN  WEL
BSP CEN
PPN WEL
MDT CIv
MDT CIv
MDT CIV
VM CIv
Vi CIv
VM Civ
BY cv
BY Civ
BY Civ
VM v
BY CIy
BY Civ
BY av
BY Civ
BY Civ
BY Civ
NHM Civ
NHM CIv
NHM ClIV
NHM civ
NHM Clv
NHM ClIv
NHM Qv
NHM Clvy
MHM CIV
K CIv
NHM ClV

NHM

vl

Date In 11 Name
04-Sep-10  6:00 4423 Suraj
04-Sep-10  6:00 4414 MRaju
04-Sep-10  6:00 4417 Prakash
04-5cp-10  6:00 4419 Jithu
04-Sep-10  6:00 4292 R Venkatesh
04-Sep-10  6:00 4294 Ravi
04-Sep-10  6:00 4421 Rajaram
04-Sep-10  6:00 4420 Shyam
04-Sep-10  6:00 2079 Srinu
04-Sep-10  6:15 4584 Mallesha
04-Sep-10  6:15 4585 Ramesh
04-Sep-10  6:15 458 Raju
04-Sep-10  6:15 2306 P.SantoshKu
04-8ep-10  6:15 4600 Balaiah
04-Sep-10  6:15 4180 Jhanger
04-Sep-10  7:40 4624 Kamalabhai
04-Sep-10 7:40 4349 Mahesh pasha
04-Sep-10 7:40 4011 laxman rao
04-Sep-10  7:40 4747 Vamshi
04-Sep-10  7:40 4748 Venkatesh
04-Sep-10  7:40 3649 nagaraju
04-Sep-10  7:40 3548 Rupchand
04-Sep-10  7:40 3260 Nilesh
04-Sep-10  7:40 3261 Bhupender
04-Sep-10 7:40 3765 Narsappa -
04-Sep-10  7:45 3315 Dinesh
64-Sep-10  7:45 3539 Ghajendra
04-Sep-10  7:45 3793 Susesh
04-Sep-10  7:45 3320 Paltoram
04-Sep-10  7:45 3258 Nandlal
04-Sep-10 745 3256 P Yadav
04-8ep-10  7:50 4838 Mahomad Alla
04-Sep-10 7:50 4951 Swarika
04-Sep-10  7:50 4968 Ramesh
04-Sep-10  7:50 4837 Raju
(04-Sep-10  7:50 4936 Mohan
04-Sep-10  7:50 4844 Rakesh
04-Sep-10  7:50 4841 Mohammed
04-Sep-10  7:50 4835 Mahomad Sho
04-Sep-10  7:50 4839 Hemlat
04-Sep-10 %00 3919 Chennarao
04-Sep-10  8:00 4884 Sunil
04-Sep-10  8:00 4952 Rushab
09 September, 2010
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C On Al 225
C On Alc 300
c On Alc 225
C On Alc 225
C On Al 300
C On Al 300
C On Ale 225
C On Ale 300
c /Du./ 160
C On Alc 300
C W 300
C JobAWork 300
C On Alc 412.5
C On Afc 300
C On Alg 412.5
C On Alc 130
C On Alc 275
C On Afe 275
C On Alc 275
C On Ac 275
C On Alc 275
C On Alc 275
C On Alc 150
C On Afc 150
C On Alc 275
C On Alc 275
C On Afe 275
C On Alc 150
C On Alg 275
C On Al 275
C On Alc 300
C On Afg 275
C On Alc 275
C On Alc 275
C On Alc 275
C - On Al 150
C On Alc 150
C On Ac 150
C On Alc 275
C On Alc 275
C On Al 150
wdr€e- O A 150
[ onak 150
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Date In 1+ Name Cont Type  Skill  Wage Out Atte Block Payment Amount

04-Sep-10  8:00 4935 BasjRam NHM CIV = MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
04:Scp-10  8:00 3912 KJangoath KI €IV €O - 300 18:00 1C On Al 300
04-Sep-16  8:00 4843 Tilash NEM CV  MH 150 13:00 1 cC On Alg 150
04-Sep-10 8:00 4842 Kumal NHM CIV  MH 150 13:00 1C e 150
04-Scp-10  5:00 4829 TulsiRam  NHM CIV = MA 275 18:00 1¢c ¢ 9/ 275
04-Scp-10  5:00 4330 PratapSing NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1t C ‘On Arc 275
04-Sep-i0  8:00 3914 KYakashi K! CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
04-Sep-10  8:00 4840 Ranjith NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 t C On Alg 275
04-S¢p-10  $:00 4402 NKrushna  KJ cv HM 300 13:00 ic On Alc 300
04-Sep-10  8:10 4400 AKrishna KJ CIV  MH 150 18:00 1¢ On Ale 150
04-Sep-10  8:10 3943 Santosh KI  cv  MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Sep-10  8:10 3925 K Bharati KI- Cav  FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Afe 130
04-Sep-10  8:10 4157 Krishnaldl K3 CiV  FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
04-Sep-10  8:10 3924 B Devi K} vV  FH 130 18:00 1¢C On Alc 130
04-Sep-10 8:10 3922 N Laxmi KI CV FH 130 18:00 1c On Alc 130
04-Sep-10  8:10 3920 Krishna KI €V MH 150 18:00 1cC On Alc 150
04-Sep-10  8:10 4956 Gourak K¢ CV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
04-Sep-10  8:10 4955 Damayanthi XJ CIV  FH 130 18:00 I C OnAlc 130
04-Sep-10  8:10 4954 Eshwari Kb CV FH 130 18:00 icC On Alc 130
04-Sep-10  8:10 4953 Titama KI =~ CWV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 13
04-Sep-10 820 4033 MDMumtazir MDT CIV = MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
04-Sep-10  8:20 4728 Raja GNl CEN MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 150
04-Sep-10  8:20 4625 Narayana MDT CIV  MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
04-Sep-10  8:20 4733 Badashah GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
04-Sep-10  8:20 4736 Babu GIl CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Al 200
04.Scp-10 820 4348 MDShavie MDT CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
04-Sep-10  8:20 4855 Srinu GNl  CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 cC On Ale 200
04-Scp-10 820 4729 Devdas GTt CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
04-Sep-10  8:20 4034 MDSafulu  MDT CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
04-8¢p-10  8:20 4856 Ramesh GFtE CEN MaA 200 18:00 1c On Alc 200
04-Sep-10 820 4032 MDEslam MDT CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On A%é 275
04-Sep-10 820 4013 MDDarod MDT CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 c On Al 275
04-Sep-10 820 4008 MDSaleem MDT CIV = MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
04-Sep-10  8:20 4860 Shiva Gl CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 200
04-Scp-10  8:20 3941 Rajesh MDT €IV MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
04-Sep-10  8:20 4725 Balram GTT CEN MA 200 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 200
04-Sep-10  8:20 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV  MA 275 18:00 1cC On Alc 275
04-Sep-10  8:30 4161 Mahinder GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Al 200
04-Sep-10  8:30 4727 LakhanMayit GTI  CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Ak 200
04-Sep-10 8:30 4738 Shiva GTl  €EN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Al 200
04-Sep-10  3:30 3942 Shosila MDT CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
04-Sep-10  8:30 4734 Sunil GNl  CEN MA 200 13:00 1 C On Alc 200
04-Scp-10  8:30 4861 Narsimha Gl CEN | MA ; T ) omafe 206
04-Scp-10  8:30 4730 Naraton GEH CEN i C On Alc 200
- Audit
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Type Skiih  Wage Out
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200
300
250
150
150
V5]
130
130
150
215
150
2715
275
150
130
275
i50
275
130
130
21
130
150
275
275
275
2715

Atta Block Payment Amount

EERE

18:00 1€ On Alc 200
18:00 1¢ On Alc 300
18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 250
18:00 i1 C On Alc 150
18:00 i C On Alc 150
18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 1 C Dept. 130
13:00 i C /en/m 130
18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
13:00 1C On Alc 150
18:00 1 ¢ On A/ 275
18:00 1C s 275
18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18:00 1 cC On Alc 130
12:00 1C On Alc 275
18:00 1t C On Alc 150
18:00 it C On Afc 275
18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18:00 1¢C On Alc 30 [
18:00 1¢C On Alc 275
18:00 1C On Alc 130
18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Al 275
18:00 1c On Alc 215
18:00 it C On Ac 275
18:00 i C On Alc 140
18:00 1 C On Alc 160
18:00 1 C On Ale 160
18:00 1 C On Alc 140
18:00 1cC On Al 140
18:00 1¢C On Alc 160
18:00 1C On Alc 130
18:00 1C On Ak 275
18:00 1 c On Alc 140
18:00 1 C On Alc 150
18:00 1 C On Al 140
18:00 1 C On Afc 160
18:00 tC On Alc 278
18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18:00 t C On Ale 275
: 1 C OnAk 160
1C| OnAk 215
N Audit ‘ Page 3 of 6

Date In iD Name Cont
04-Sep-16  8:30 4724 Sanjaya GTl  CEN
04-Scp-10  8:30 4689 BijayKumar VIK  PLU
04-Sep-10  8:30 4690 Santosh ViK  PLU
04-Sep-10  8:30 4710 Bijay MDT Civ
04-Sep-10  8:40 4917 Suprs 8DV CIV
04-Sep-10  8:40 4932 Ramesh BDV Civ
04-Sep-10  8:40 4928 Sunitha BBV CIv
04-Sep-10  8:40 4923 Rama BOV CIv
04-Scp-10  8:40 4916 Simhadsi BDV CIv
04-Sep-10  8:40 4911 Ravikumar BBV CIV
04-Sep-10  8:40 4915 Arjun BDV Civ
04-Sep-10  8:40 4912 Ramesh BDV Qv
04-Sep-10  8:40 4913 Viswanath  BDV 1V
04-Sep-10 840 4914 Nilamber BDV CIv
04-Sep-10  8:40 4926 Kamala BDV Civ
04-Sep-10  8:45 3513 Somesar PK Qv
04-Sep-10  8:45 4898 Shimadri PK CIv
04-Sep-10  8:45 3514 Achutya PK Civ
04-Sep-10  8:45 3865 K Savitri PK Civ
04-Sep-10  %:45 2813 Saraswati PX CIV
(M4-Sep-10  8:45 2401 Nagaraju PEK CI¥V
04-Sep-10  8:45 3515 Damayati PK  CIv
04-Sep-10  8:45 2790 T Gopal PK Civ
04-Sep-10  $:45 3055 BNareshKum PK  CIv
04-Sep-10 845 3056 Vasudev PX IV
04-Sep-10  8:45 3058 Vishwanath PK CIV
04-Sep-10  $:45 2405 Laxminarayan PX  CiV
04-Sep-10  8:50 3815 B Kamali Urtr EWK
04-Sep-10  8:50 3521 Ramana UIT EWK
04-Sep-10  8:50 4231 Hari UTT  EWK
04-8ep-10  8:50 3826 DBadramma UTT EWK
04-Sep-10  8:50 4190 shivani UTT EWK
04-Sep-16  8:50 3824 JYenkanna UTT EWK
04-Sep-16 8:55 3866 K Jasuda PK Qv
04-Sep-10  8:55 2300 Anakith PK Qv
04-Sep-10  8:55 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK
04-Sep-10  8:55 2641 raghave PK Qv
04-Sep-10  8:55 3688 BJyoti UTT EWK
04-Sep-10  8:55 4568 Shaker UTT EWK
04-Sep-10  8:55 2369 CJagamath PK CIV
04-Sep-10  8:55 3665 B Padma PK CiV
04-Sep-10  %:55 3664 B Arjun K  CIV
04-Sep-10  3:35 4017 BBalu
04-Sep-10  8:55 3057 Ganapathi
09 September, 2010
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Date In n Name Cont Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block Paymeat Amount
04-Sep-10  9:00 2402 Padma PK €V FH 130 13:00 e On Al 130
04-Sep-10  9:00 3864 K Jyothi PK OV Fd 136 18:00 13> On Alg 130
04-Sep-10  9:00 2372 Govindo PK  CIV  Ma 275 18:00 t ¢ On Alc 275
04-Sep-10  9:00 4897 Nilemabr PK Cv  MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc 150
04-Sep-10  9:00 2368 P.Kumar PK CWV CO 300 13:00 1¢ On Alc 300
04-Sep-10  9:00 3519 Basanta PK CIV FH 130 §8:00 1C On Alc 130
04-Sep-10  9:00 4836 Pramod NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
04-8ep-10  9:00 386% Savitsi PK CNV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
04-Sep-10 9:00 2406 Veralaxmi PK GV  FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
04-Sep-10  9:00 2395 Manjula PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
04-Sep-10  9:00 4828 Nahim NHM ClV  CO 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
04-Sep-10  9:05 3913 Ganesh Ki CIlV  MA 275 1200 1 c On Ale 275
04-Sep-10  9:05 4156 G Srino K Clv.  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
64-Sep-10  9:05 3918 P Kumear KJ CiV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 275
04-Sep-10  9:05 3917 K Srinu KJ CIVv  MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
04-Sep-10  9:05 4489 Sudhir BHM PAl MA 225 18:00 1t C On Alc 225
04-Sep=10  9:05 3252 Shanker BHM PAl MA 225 18:00 1¢ On Alc 225
04-S¢p-10  9:05 3949 Kanchan K Ctv  FH 130 18:00 1¢ On Alc 130
04-Sep-10  9:05 3916 Prasad K ClY MA 275 13:00 1 € On Ale 275
04-Sep-16  9:05 4199 naresh BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 1c On Alc 225
04-Sep-10  9:05 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 | ) On Ak 150
04-5ep-10  9:05 4207 PSaivanna BHM PAL MA 225 18:00 1c¢C On Ale 225
04-Sep-10  9:05 4213 Laxminarayan BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 235
04-Sep-10  9:05 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
04-Sep-10  9:05 4282 B Satish K3 CIVv  MA 215 18:00 1C On Ale 275
04-Sep-10  9:05 4155 Shanveer K v MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
04-Sep~10 9110 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 P C On Alc 140
04-Sep-10 9:10 4572 Sriny UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
04-Sep-10  9:10 3963 Krushna KJ CIV  MA 275 18:00 iC On Alc 275
04-Sep-10  9:10 4451 GulkuludMan UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1¢C On Afc 140
04-Sep-10  9:10 3950 Hemmo Ki v FH 136 18:00 1¢C On Alc 130
04.5¢p-10  9:10 2434 Badhid UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 140
04-Sep-10  9:10 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Al 160
04-8ep-10  9:10 221 Lacmamama UTT EWK FH | 140 18:00 1cC On Alc 140
04-Sep-10  9:10 3828 BNila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1¢ OnAlc 160
04-Sep-10  9:10 4395 Mini K} CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
04-Sep-10  9:10 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 140
04-Sep-10  9:12 2428 Hichaya UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
04-Sep-10 9112 2420 murali UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
04-Sep-10 9112 2604 Sirisha UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 140
04-Scp-10 912 3817 J Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 13:00 t C On Alc 140
04-Sep-10  9:12 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
04-Sep-10 9:12 2077 Raju UTT EWK___MH 160 _18:00 Le Onilc 160
04-Sep-10  9:15 4083 Narayan SCM  CIVl 1 D 1c M 275

e
09 September, 2010 s Page 4 of 6
Datg e Sigeiiinsicanss

Certiffed by:

Project Mandger/Engg.
GREENWROD ESTATES

Grée sweod Estates

SREENWCOD ESTATES.
CHECKED

428 L .

‘ L 02b A4l




Date In iD Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Psyment Amount

04-Sep-10  9:15 4977 Chandraksnth SKS PAI  MA 25 1800 1c On Alc 225
04-Scp-10  9:15 4069 prakash SCM €V MA 275 i8:00 1C /aﬁvm 375
04-Sep-10  9:15 4067 Rama SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ Mork 275
04-5ep-10 915 4121 Laxminarayan SCM CIV = MA 275 18:00 1c ° M 275
04:Sep-10 %15 4123 Jagan SCM CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ ?ag: 150
04-Sep-10  9:15 4963 BMaliesh SKS PAl  MA 25 18:00 1¢ On Alc 225
04-Sep-10  9:15 4655 Khaleem SKS PAI  MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
04-Sep-10  9:15 4656 Ram SKS PAI  MA 25 13:00 1c On Alc 225
04-Sep-10  9:15 4975 Arvind SKS PAIl  MA 225 13:00 1C On Alc 08
04-Sep-10  9:20 4197 brajsekher BHM PAI  MA 225 18:00 1 c On Al 225
04-Sep-10 920 4793 Surgj SFK PAI  MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
04-Sep-10  9:20 4755 Amshed SKM PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 250
04-Sep-10  9:20 4639 Sailu SKM PLU  MA 250 18:00 1c On Alc 250
04-Sep-10 920 4198 sunil BHM PAl  MA 225 18:00 iC On Alc 225
04-Sep-10  9:20 4354 MDRaheem SKM PLU  MH 150 18:00 t C On Al 150
04-Scp-10  9:20 4177 anilkumar BHM PAl  MA 225 18:00 1 cC On Ale 225
04-Sep-10 920 4172 Naresh SKM PLU  MH 150 18:00 iC On Alc 150
04-Sep-10  9:20 4601 Mujaid SFK  PAl MA 25 18:00 iC On Alc
04-Sep-10  9:20 4201 mahesh SKM PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc
04-Sep-10 925 4438 Imran INR T MA 300 18:00° 1 cC On Alc
04-Sep-10 925 4439 Ram MNR TL  MA 300 18:00 t ¢ On Alc
04-Sep-10  9:25 4441 Rampal NR TR MH 175 18:00 t ¢ On Ale
04-Sep-10  9:25 4443 Rampiyare JNR  THL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc
04-Sep-10 925 3089 P.RamjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 13:00 it C On Alc
04-Sep-10  9:25 4436 Sangrip INR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Alc
04-Sep-10  9:25 4350 Hariom SHV PAl  MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc
04-Scp-10 925 4599 Kanakaish  BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc _
04-Sep-10 925 4179 giri babu PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
04-Sep-10  9:25 4253 JHussaim  SHV PAT  MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
04-Sep-10  9:25 4256 Sawodhan  SHV PAI  MA 225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 225
04-Sep-10 925 4437 Bibeka INR TIL  MH 175 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 175
04-Scp-10  9:25 4353 Murali SHY PAI  MA 225 18:00 1 c On Ale 225
04-Sep-10  9:25 2528 PPraveen PPN WEL €O 300 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 300
04-Sep-10  9:30 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR  MA 250 18:00 1cC On Alc 250
04-Sep-10  9:30 4528 Madhu MAD ELE €O 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
04-Sep-10  9:30 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE  MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
04-Sep-10  9:30 4531 Sai MAD ELE  MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 250
04-Sep-10  9:30 4532 Ramakrishne MAD ELE = MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 250
04.5ep-10  9:30 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Al 160
04Sep-10 930 3653 Laxmi VM GV FH 130 13:00 1¢ On Alg 130
04-Sep-10 945 4629 Narender 1S  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
04-Sep-10  9:45 4631 Prakash 1S  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
04-Scp-10  9:45 3954 Shekhar VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
04-Sep-10  9:45 4770 Raju V™ CiV n& i Ic  OnAk 275
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Date In iD Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount

04-5ep-10  9:45 3531 Syedkhaleel 1S PLU  MA 250 18:00 (r? On Ale 250
04-Sep-10 945 3531 Syedkhaleel IS PLU  MA 250 18:00 ¥ On Alc 250
04-Sep-10  9:45 4858 Balraj G CEN MA 200 18:00 /C On Ale 200
04-Scp-10  9:45 3652 VMuai VM CIV  CO 300 18:00 X On Alc 300
04-Sep-10  9:45 4632 Naveen IS PLU  MH 150 18:00 /f: On 150
04-Sep-10  10:00 4827 Sudha BKS MAR FH 0 18:00 }/c fi/ByA 0
04-Sep-10 10:00 4826 Sithar BKS MAR MA 0 18:00 }/ : A7By v )
04-Sep-10  10:00 4407 K Arbind VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 ’j/q On Alc 225
04-Sep-10  10:00 4547 Sanjeev BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 !;c/ On Afc 250
04-Sep-10  10:00 4546 Shanker BPFO ELE MA 250 18:00 )/c On Ale 250
04-5¢p-10  10:00 4411 R Raghu VIR PAI  MA 25 15:00 }/c On A/c
04-Sep-10 10:00 4410 U Raju VLR PAI  MA 25 18:00 / On A%
04-Sep-10 10:00 4412 GlLingam VLR PAl  MH 150 18:00 I/C/ On
04-Sep-10  10:00 4825 Bakshu BKS MAR CO 0 18:00 };c/ IByV
04-Sep-10  10:00 4409 N Shiva VIR PAI  MA 225 18:00 }/c On Afc
04-Sep-10  10:20 4717 Yadi ViS T MH 250 18:00 }A: On Ale
04-Sep-10  10:20 4716 Samba VIS T MA 350 18:00 On Ale
04-Scp-10 10:20 4702 Muzibam VLS THL  MH 250 18:00 ?  OmAk
04-Sep-10  10:20 4701 Vinod VIS T MH 250 18:00 ,/C On Al
04-Sep-10  10:20 4700 SwamiVelo VLS TIL  MA 350 18:00 / ©On Alc
04.5¢p-10  10:20 4699 Venkata VIS TL  MH 250 18:00 //c0 On Alc 250
04-Sep-10  10:20 4694 Safron VIS TIL MA 350 18:00 }/c On Al 350
04-Sep-10 10:20 4693 Mani VIS T MA 350 18:00 ,}/c On Ale 350
04-Sep-10  10:20 4403 VLakshmanr VLR PAl €O 300 18:00 / On Alo 300
04-Sep-10 10:20 4404 DRambsbau VLR PAl  MA 25 18:00 / On Al 25
04-Scp-10 1020 4405 JMahesh VLR PAI MM 150 18:00 ,x/o On Al 150
04-Sep-10 1020 4696 DineshKumar VLS TIL  MH 250 13:00 /Q On Alc 250
04-Sep-10  10:35 4687 Kamesh DS  ELE MA 250 18:00 /f: On Alc 250
04-Sep-10 10:35 4684 Mahesha DS ELE  MA 250 13:00 b on Ale 250
04-Scp-10 10:35 4682 DSrinives DS ELE  CO 300 18:00 c On Alc 300
ED |
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

Date In 1D Name Cost Type Skil Wage Ot
05-Sep-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 13:00
05-Sep-10  6:10 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 206 14:00
03-Sep-10  6:10 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:10 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:10 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:10 4583 Venkatesh  BSP CEN  MA 200 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:10 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:10 4590 Suresh B3P CEN Ma 200 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:10 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:10 4592 Kumar BSP  CEN MA 260 14:00
05-Sep-10 6:10 4594  Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 14:00
05-Sep-t0  6:10 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:10 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:15 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:15 4231 Hari UTT  EWK MH 160 14:00
05-Sep-10 615 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK  MH 160 14:00
05-8ep-10  6:15 3920 Krishna Kl v MH 150 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:15 4568 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:15 4572 Srinu UTrT EWK MH 160 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:15 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 166 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:15 2420 murali UTT EWK Mt 160 14:00
05-Sep-10 6:15 3919 Chenna rao KJ Cv MH 150 14:00
05-Sep-10 615 3913 Ganesh Kl Civ MA 275 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:15 3918 P Kumar KJ) Civ MA 275 14:00
05-Sep-10 6:13 3914 K Yakashi K Civ MA 275 14:00
05-Sep-10 6:15 3913 K Vijay kumar K! Civ MA 275 14:00
05-Sep-1¢ 6:15 3916 Prasad K} CI MA 275 14:00
05-Sep-10 6:20 4008 MD Saleem MBT CK MY 150 14:00
05-Sep-1¢ 6:20 4011  laxman rao MBDT CIV MA 275 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:20 4013 MD Darod MBT QI MA 275 14:00
05-8ep-10  6:20 4033 MD Mumiazir MPT CIV MA 275 14:00
05-Sep-10 6:20 4034 MD Safrulu MDPT IV MA 275 1400
05-Sep-10  6:20 4035 Rajkumar MDT CiIv MA 275 14:.00
03-Sep-10  6:20 4348 MD Shavie MDT Civ MA 275 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:20 3942 Shosila MDT CIv FH 130 14:00
05-8ep-10  6:20 3941 Rajesh MDT Clv MH 150 14:00
05-8ep-10 620 4710 Bijay MDT Ciy MH 150 £4:00
03-Sep-10 6:20 4624 Kamalabhai MDT  CHY FH 136 14:00
05-Sep-10 6:20 4625 Narayana MDT Qv MH 150 1400
05-Sep-I0  6:25 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 14:00
05-Sep-10  6:25 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL Ma 275 14:00
05-8ep-10  6:25 3950 Hemmo GIH d 130 i4:00
05-Sep-10 625 4395 Mini KJ E¢ EDP ™
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1 C 160
1 C On Afe 200
1C On Alc 200
1C " On Afe 200
1 C On Afc 200
1 C OnAfe - 200
1 C On Afc 2060
1 ¢ On Alc 200
1 C On Alc 200
1 C On Ale 200
1 C On Afc 200
1C On Alc 200
1 C On Ale 200
1C Job Work 160
1C Job Work 160
1C Job Work 160
1 ¢ On Afc 156
1C Job Work 160
e Job Work 160
1 ¢ Job Work 160
I C Job Work 1
1 C On Alc 5
t ¢ On Ale 27
1 C On Ale 215
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 ¢ On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 150
1C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 275
1cC On Ale 275
1C On Alc 275
1 ¢C On Ale 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Alc 130
1 C On Afe 150
1 C OnAlc 150
1¢C On Alc 130
1C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Ale 275
1C On Alc 130
P C. OmAl 130
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Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skl  Wage Owut Attn Block  Payment Amount
05-Sep-10  6:25 3922 N Laxmi Ki evw 130 13:00 1C On Ale 130
05-Sep-10 6:25 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 375 1114:00 1 C On Afe 275
05-Sep-10  6:25 4952 Rushab NHM v MH 150 14:00 1¢C On Ale 150
05-Sep-10 6:25 3949 Kanchan KJ) Ccv FH 130 14:00 {1 C On Alc 130
05-Sep-10  6:25 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 14:00 I C On Al 150
05-Sep-10  6:25 4456 Badramma UFT EWK FH 146 14:00 1 C On A/c 140
05-Sep-10 6:25 3943 Santosh KJ Cw MA 275 14:00 I C On Afc 275
05-Sep-10 6:27 4282 B Satish K} Civ MA 275 14:00 1C On Alc 275
05-Sep-10 6:27 3924 B Devi Kl Civ FH 130 14:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
05-Sep-10  6:27 4953 Titama Kl Cwv EH 136 14:00 1C On Alc 130
05-8ep-10  6:27 4954 Eshwari K Civ FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Sep-E0  6:27 4155 Shanveer Ki v MH 150 14:00 1 C On Afc 150
05-Sep-10 627 4400 A Krishna K} Civ Mt 150 14:00 1C On Ale 150
05-Sep-10 6:27 3925 K Bharati KJ Civ FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
05-Sep-10  6:27 4402 N Krushna K¥ Civ HM 306 14:00 1 C On Al 300
05-Sep-10  6:27 3948 Arjun KJ £ 5 MH 150 14:00 i C On Alc 150
05-Sep-10  6:27 3917 K Srinu K} CIv MA 275 14:00 1C On Alc 275
05-Sep-10  6:52 4157 Krishna lal Ky Civ FH 130 14:00 I C On Alc 130
05-Sep-10 6:52 4955 Damayanthi K} Civ H 130 14:00 I C On Alc 130
05-Sep-10  8:00 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 15:00 I C On Alc 150
05-Sep-10 :00 4639 Saily SKM  PLU MA 250 15:00 I C On Alc 250
05-Sep-10  8:00 4656 Ram SKS PAY MA 225 15:00 1C On Alc 225
05-Sep-10 8:00 4755 Amshed SKM ALY MA 250 15:.00 i C On Ale 250 °
05-Sep-10 8:00 4172 Naresh SKM PLU MH 150 15:00 1 C On Alc 150
05-8ep-10  8:00 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 256 15:00 1C On Alc 250
05-Sep-10  8:00 3531 Syedkhales! 1§ PLU MA 250 15:00 I C On Alc 250_
05-Sep-10  8:00 4977 Chandrakanth SKS PAl MA 225 15:00 1C On Al 2:25 :
05-8ep-10 8:00 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 15:00 t C On Alc 150
05-Sep-10 8:00 4655 Khaleem SKS  Pal MA 225 15:00 1C On Alc 225
05-Sep-10 800 4963 B.Mallesh SKS PAL MA 225 15:00 I C On Ale 225
05-Sep-10  8:60 4975 Arvind SKS PAL MA 225 15:00 1 C On Afe 225
05-Sep-10  9:40 4438 Imran IJNR ™ MA 360 18:.00 1 C On Alc 300
05-Sep-10 940 4436 Sangrip JNR TH. MA 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
05-Sep-10 9:40 4439 Ram JNR T MA 300 18:00 i C On Afe 300
05-Sep-10 9:40 4441 Rampat INR T MH 175 18:00 1 C On Alc 175
05-5ep-10  9:40 4443 Rampiyare INR  THL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
05-8ep-10 9:42 4728 Raja GT! CEN MH 150 i8:60 1 C On Al 150
05-Sep-10 9:42 4861 WNarsimha GT CEN MA 200 18:00 iC On Alc 200
05-Sep-10  9:42 4860 Shiva GH CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
05-8ep-10  9:42 4856 Ramesh GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
05-Sep-10  9:42 4855 Srinu GT} CEN MA 200 1%:00 1 C On Alc 200
05-Sep-10  9:42 4737 Munna GTF .CEN. . MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
05-Sep-10  9:42 4736 Babu GHj  CEN (G 4y 0g; o 1 C On Alc 200
05-Sep-10 9:42 4734  Sunil GTl, \ 18:00 I C On A/g 200
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Date In H Name Cont Type Skil Wage Owmt Attn Block  Payment Amount

05-Sep-10 9:42 4437 Bibeka INR TR, MH 175 18:00 (n/ On Alc 175
05-Sep-10  9:42 4729 Devdas GTl  CEN  MH 150 18:00 / On Al 150
05-Sep-10 942 4725 Balram G1l CEN MA 200 18:00 / On Alc 200
05-Sep-10 9:42 4733 Badashah =~ GT1  CEN  MA 200 18:00 /c On Alc 200
05-Sep-10 945 3530 MAKhudoos LS  PLU  MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
05-Sep-10 945 4435 Janardhanpras JNR  THL Co 300 18:00 //C On Alc 300
05-Sep-10  9:45 4718 Haromath  INR  TH,  MA 300 18:00 )/c On Ae 300
05-Sep-10 945 4632 Naveen IS PLU MM 150 18:00 yC, oAk 150
05-Sep-10  9:45 4442 Mahendrapan JNR TIL  MA 300 18:00 ‘l/c/ On Al 300
09 September, 2010 T T T T  page3 et
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GWE - Detailed Atindence Rep  From Date: 06-Sep-10  To Date: 6/9

—

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
06-Sep-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i1 C /lﬁ 160
06-Sep-10  6:15 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 LS\C On Ale 300
06-Sep-10- 6:15 3765 WNarsappa VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1.5/C On Alc 412.5
06-Sep-10  6:15 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 L\C On Alc oo
06-Sep-10  6:15 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/ C On Alc 300
06-8ep-10  6:15 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 15\ C On Alc 300
06-Sep-10  6:15 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 l.JC On Ale 300
06-Sep-10  6:15 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 LsiC On Alc 300
06-Sep-10 6:15 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5} C On Alc 300
06-Sep-10¢  7:55 4936 Mohan NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 i C : 150
06-Sep-10  7:55 4840 Ranjith NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 i1 C On Afc 275
06-Sep-10  7:55 4828 Nahim NHM CIV  co 300 18:00 1C {}ml/ ' 300
06-Sep-10  7:55 4884 Sunil NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C OnAlc 150
06-Sep-10  7:55 4829 TulsiRam NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C R 275
06-Sep-10 7:55 4839 Hemlal NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C . 275
06-Sep-10  7:55 4830 Pratap Sing NHM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
06-8ep-10  7:55 4842 Kumal NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 i C OnAIc‘ 150
06-Sep-10  7:55 4843 Tilash NHM CIv MH 156 18:00 t C gepl/ 150
06-Sep-10 7:55 4837 Raju NHM CIV  Ma 275 18:00 1 ¢ “On Ak
06-Sep-10  7:55 4935 Bauj Ram NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1C H}épt/
06-Sep-10  7:55 4951 Swarika NHM  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C " OnAle
06-Sep-10  7:55 4968 Ramesh NHM CIV MA 275 18:.00 iC On Alc
06-Sep-10.  7:55 4969 Maheshwari NHM CIV FH 130 18:00 1¢C Pel( :
06-Sep-10  7:55 4844 Rakesh NHM CIV MH 156 18:00 i C Dej 150
06-Sep-10  8:00 3542 Chetan BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-8e¢p-10  8:00 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Sep-10  8:00 3320 Palto ram BY Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ale 215
06-Sep-10 8:00 3258 WNandlal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-8ep-10  8:00 3474 Santalal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Sep-10 8:00 3259 Govardhan BY crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
06-Sep-10  8:00 3798 Sunti bai BY CH FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
06-Sep-10  8:00 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
06-Sep-10  8:00 3256 P Yadav BY Clv CO 300 18:00 1 C Qn Alc 300
06-Sep-10 8:00 3316 Manochar BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-8ep-10  8:05 4013 MD Darod MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
06-Sep-10 8:.05 4711 Suresh MDT Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 15:0
06-Sep-10  8:05 4710 Bijay MDT v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
06-Sep-10  8:05 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
06-Sep-10  8:05 3942 Shosila MDT CHV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Sep-10  8:05 3941 Rajesh MDT CIv MH 150 18:.00 1 C On Ale 150 '
06-Sep-10  8:10 4008 MD Saleem MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C Lndto... i59 ‘
06-Sep-10  8:10 401 laxmanrac ~ MDT CIV = MA 75 18:00 BG Dac 275
06-Sep-10  8:10 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIv MA 75 C On Alc : 275
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Date
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-19
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
(6-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-1¢

09 September, 2010

In

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
810
8:10
8:10
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
815
8:15
815
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:25
8:25
8:25
825
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
830
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30

D
4035
2071
4348
4449
4624
2106
4017
2401
3057
2368
2813
4663
4282
2402
2372
3924
3919
3922
3519
4954
4402
3912
4955
4157
4956
4953
3949
3925
4923
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
4916
4917
4928
4199
3252
2369
3055
4213
4206
4177

4

Name
Rajkumar
Sahnkerappa
MD Shavie
Mangaiah
Kamalabhai
Kuramiah
B Balu
Nagaraju
Ganapathi
P.Kumar
Saraswati
Neela
B Satish
Padma
Govindo
B Devi
Chenna rao
N Laxmi
Basanta
Eshwari
N Krushna
K Jangnnath
Damayanthi
Krishna lal
Gourak
Titama
Kanchan
K Bharati
Rama
Ravikumar
Ramesh
Viswanath
Nilamber
Arjun
Simhadri
Supra
Sunitha
naresh
Shanker
C.Jagamath
B.Naresh Kum
Laxmi narayan
Hussanappa

anil kumar
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Cont
MDT
UTT
MDT
UTT
MDT
UTT
UTT
PK
PK
PK
P.K
MNM
KJ
PK
PK
KJ
KJ
KJ
PK
Kl
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
K}

Type

Civ
EWK
CIv
EWK
Clv
EWK
EWK
cv
CIv
Crv
CIy
EWK
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
civ
CIv
Cv
CIv
Cv
v
CIv
Cv
CIv
Clv
Civ
crv
CIv
Civ
Civ
PAL
PAL
Civ
Civ
PAI
PAI
PAI

Skill

MA
MH
MA
MH
FH
MH
MH
MaA
MA
co
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
HM
co
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH

. Magager
Greenwood Estates

Wage

275
160
275
160
130
160
160
275
275
300
130
140
275
130
275
130
150
130
130
130
300
300
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
275
275
275
150
150
150
150
130
225
228
275
275
25
150

Tas

Cut Atta
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:060
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8.00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Block  Payment Amount
iC On Al 275
1c ‘éﬁ?*r/ 160
rc n Alc 275
1 C ob Work 160
1C On Alc 130
1C B Work 160
1 C ill:'/ﬁork 160
I C " Oa Ak 275
1c On Afc 275
1 C On Alc 300
1C On Alg 130
1 C qﬁiﬂf‘i;;;: 140
8 C On Ale 275
1 C On Ale 130
1 C On Al 2;;5
1C On Alc 130
1 C On Alc 150
1 C On Alc 130
re On Ale 130
1c On AJo 130
1 C On Alc 300
1c On Ale 300
i ¢ On Al 130 \L‘)\
1 c On Alc 130
1 cC On Alc 130
1c On Alc 130
1 e On Ale 130
t C On Alc 130
tc On Afg 130
be - 275
1 C On Alc 27§
1 C On Ale 275
P C On Ale 150
I C On Alc 150
1 c On Alc 150
1 C On Al 150
1C Onac 130
EC On Alc 225
tC On Afc 225
Le On Afe 275
1 C On Afc 275
I C On Alc 225
b €~ "OR e \ 150
i-'r‘f 8 On Afc 274
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Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skifl Wage Owt  Am Block Payment Amount

06-Sep-10  8:30 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM PAE MA 25 13:00 { C On Alc 225

06-Sep-10  8:30 2631 Govindu PK CIV  Ma 275 18:00 e On Alc 275

06-Sep-10 830 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 278

06-Sep-10  8:35 3865 K Savitri PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130

06-Sep-10  8:35 3948 Arjun K} Clv  MH 156 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 150

06-Sep-10  8:35 3915 K Vijay kumar X)J Civ MA 275 18:00 1c On A/c 275

06-Sep-10  8:35 4400 A Krishna KJ CIV  MH 150 18:00 1cC On Alc 150

06-Sep-10  8:35 3913 Ganesh KJ €V MA 275 1%:00 1¢ On Alc 295

06-Sep-10  8:35 3917 K Srinu KI €IV MA 275 18:00 1c On Als 275

06-Sep-10 835 3853 NGiribabu PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Ac 275

06-Sep-10  8:35 3664 B Arjun PX CIV MA 275 18:00. 1 ¢ On Alc 275

06-Sep-10  8:35 3514 Achutya PK CV MaA 275 18:00 1c On Alc 275

06-Sep-10  8:35 3058 Vishwanath PK CIV  MA 275 13:00 1C On Alc 275

06-Sep-10  8:35 3056 Vasudev PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Al 275

06-Sep-10 835 3914 K Yakashi  KJ CIV  MA 275 18:00 ' C On Alc 275

06-Sep-10  8:40 4733 Badashah GTL CEN Ma 200 18:00 1t C On Alc 200

06-Sep-10 8:40 4734 Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 i C On Alc 200

06-Sep-10 8:40 3916 Prasad Kl CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275

06-Sep-10  8:40 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MM 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150

06-Sep-10  8:40 3920 Krishna K} CV  MH 158 18:00 1 C On Alc

06-Sep-10  8:40 4728 Raja GTl CEN MH 150 18:00 1cC On Alc

06-3ep-10  8:40 4725 Balram GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On A

06-Sep-10 840 4861 Narsimha GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Alg

06-8ep-10  8:40 3963 Krushna K} C MA 275 1%:00 1C On Ale

06-Sep-10  8:40 3918 P Kumar KJ €V MA 215 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc

06-Sep-10  $:42 4859 Ramesh GTE CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale

06-Sep-10  8:42 4736 Babu GTT CEN MA 200 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc

06-Sep-10  8:42 4854 Sailu GTIL CEN MA 200 13:00 i C On Alc

06-Sep-10 8:42 4855 Srinu Gl CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc

06-Sep-10  8:42 4856 Ramesh G611  CEN Ma 200 18:00 1 C On Alc

06-Sep-10  8:42 3864 K Jyothi PK CW  FH 130 1800 1 cC On Alc 130

06-Sep-10  8:42 4860 Shiva GTT CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afe 200

06-Sep-10  8:42 4898 Shimadri P €IV MH 150 18:00 1cC On Ak 150

06-Sep-10  8:45 2406 Veralaxmi PKX CW FH 130 18:00 1 cC On Alc 130

06-5ep-10  8:45 2641 raghave PXK ClV MH 150 1800 1C On Alc 150

06-Sep-10  8:45 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 13:00 1C On Alc 2715

06-Sep-10  8:45 4897 Nilamabr PK €V MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150

06-Sep-10  8:45 3866 K Jasuda PK €V  FH 130 13:00 1 C On Alc 130

06-Sep-10  8:45 2395 Manjula PK CW FH 136 18:00 1C On Ale 130

06-Sep-1¢  8:45 2305 Manjula PK  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 c On Alc 130

06-Sep-10 8:45 2390 Anakith PK €IV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275

06-Sep-10  8:45 3513 Somesar PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 1c On Afc 275

06-Sep-10  8:45 3515 Damayathi  PK  CIV  FH.___.. 130 1800 ... On Alc 130

06-Sep-10  8:45 3665 B Padma PK CIV |FH ' lowuc 130
! e
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount
06-Sep-10  8:45 3861 Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:90 1 C On Alc 130
06-Sep-10  8:45 2790 T Gopal PK CH MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
06-Sep-10  8:50 4156 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 13:00 1t C On Alc 275
06-Sep-10  8:50 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Al 200
06-Sep-10  8:50 4738 Shiva GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
06-Sep-10  8:50 4952 Rushab NHM CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Al 150
06-Sep-10  8:50 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Sep-10 8:50 3943 Santosh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/ 275.
06-Sep-10  8:50 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 0 13:00 I C Myv 0
06-Sep-10  8:30 4155 Shanveer Kl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
06-Sep-190  8:50 4395 Mini KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
06-Sep-10  8:50 4730 Naraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
06-Sep-10 8:50 4161 Mahinder GT1 CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
06-Sep-10  8:50 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Al 2‘:30
06-Sep-10 8:50 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 icC )zgv 0
06-Sep-10  8:50 4724 Sanjaya GTI  CEN MA 200 18:00 i C On Alc 200
06-Sep-10  8:55 4655 Khaleem SKS  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
06-Sep-10  8:55 4975 Arvind SKS PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
06-Sep-10  3:55 4963 B.Maltesh SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Afc 225
06-Sep-10  §:55 4083 Narayan SCM  CIV  MA 275 1800 1¢C /oﬁork 275
06-Sep-10  8:55 4123 Jagan SCM Qv MH 150 18:00 1 C Work 150
06-Sep-10  8:55 4656 Ram SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 t © On Alc 22_5
06-Sep-10  8:55 4121 Laxmi narayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 i C /6@ 275
06-Sep-10  8:55 4069 prakash SCM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C /K 275
06-Sep-10  8:55 4067 Ramu SCM  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C ] 'ork 275
06-8ep-10  8:55 4977 Chandrakanth SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C ‘ Ale 225
06-Sep-10  9:00 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
06-5ep-10  9:00 4599 Karakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1C On Ale 200
06-Sep-10  9:00 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
06-Sep-10 9:00 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 i C On Alc 200
06-8Sep-10  9:10 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 iC On Ale 25_0
06-8ep-10  9:10 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 € On Alc 200
06-Sep-10  9:10 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 c On Afc ' 25:0'
06-Sep-10 9:10 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
06-Sep-10  9:10 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-Sep-10 9110 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 i C On Al¢ 275
06-Sep-10 %10 2764 A Ramulu AR CAR CO 300 18:00 i C On Alc 300
06-Sep-10  9:10 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
06-8ep-10  9:10 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
06-Sep-10  9:15 4438 TImran INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
06-Sep-10 5:15 4437 Bibeka JNR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Alg 175
06-Sep-10  9:15 4683 Srinu DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
06-Sep-10  9:15 4682 DSrinivas DS  ELE  CO £ <p O ) 300
06-Sep-10  9:15 3669 Irana VM (o10Y MA On 275
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Date
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10

06-Sep-10

06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10

09 September, 2010

In
915
9:15
15
915
9:15
9:30
9:30
9:30
230
9:30
9:30
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:20
10:20
i0:20
10:20
10:20
16:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20

4

ID
4684
4443
4441
4687
4439
3531
4270
4631
4249
4632
3530
4858
2306
4530
3533
1537
4735
4547
4857
3878
4172
3694
4001
4216
4731
4000
4717
4755
4746
4691
3953
3960
2500
4793
4699
4696
4694
4601
4639
3652
3768
3692
4693
4716

Name
Mahesha
Rampiyare
Rampal
Kamesh
Ram
Syed khaleel
Brahma chary
Prakash
B Jogaiah
Naveen
MA Khudoos
Balrgj
P.Santosh Ku
Balakrishna
MA Qaiyoom
Kavi raj
Babulu
Sanjeev
Ramesh
Krishna
Naresh
Sangeeta
Semeena
N Ramu
Khirod
Manammah
Yadi
Amshed
Ravi
Pradeep
Narayana
Vhemesh
Satya Narayan
Suraj
Venkata
Dinesh Kumar
Safron
Mujaid
Sailu
V Murali
Chandu
Sandeep kuma
Mani

Samba

Certified By:

Project Mana
GREENWOQOD ESTATES

r1EngY.

Cont  Type Skili  Wage

DS ELE MA
JNR T MA
JNR  TIL MH
DS ELE MA
INR  TIL MA
LS PLU  MA
AR CAR MA
18 PLU  MH
AR CAR  MA
LS PLU  MH
IS  PLU  MA
GTI CEN WMA
PPN  WEL MA
MAD ELE MA
LS PLU  MA
LS PLU  MH
GTI  CEN MA
BPO ELE  MA
GTI CEN MA
BPO ELE MA
SKM PLU  MH
VM  CIV  FH
VM  CIV  FH
BPO ELE MA
GIT  CEN MA
VM CIV  FH
VLS  TIL MH
SKM  PLU  MA
VM CIV  MA
VIK  PLU  Ma
VM CIV  MA
VM GV MA
VAR ELE  MA
SFK  PAl  MA
VLS TIL MH
VLS TIL MH
VLS FL  MA
SFK  PAI  MA
SKM PLU MA
VM CIV GO
VAR ELE MA
VM CIV  MA
VLS TIL MA

250
300
175
250
300
250
250
150
250
150
250
200
275
250
250
150
200
250
200
250
150
130
130
250
200
130
250
250
275
250
275
275
250
225
250
250
350
225
250
300

250

275

Attn Block Payment Awmouat

VLS TIL MA

Admin. Manager
Greeaweod Estates

-

Qut
18:00 1cC On Alc 250
18:00 1 C On Al 300
18:00 1 C On Alc 175
18:00 it C On Alc 250
18:60 1 C On Alc 300
18:00 1cC On Al 250
18:00 1 C On Alc 250
18:00 1C On Alc 150
18:00 1 C On Alc 250
18:00 1C On Alc 150
18:00 1C. OnAkc 250
18:00 1 ¢ On Al 200
18:00 i C On Ale 275
18:00 1c On Ale 250
18:00 1 C On Alc 250
18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
18:00 1 cC On Ale 200
18:00 1 C On Al 250
18:00 1C On Al 200
18:00 1¢ On Alc 250
18:00 1¢C On Alc 150
18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 1
18:00 1C On Alc 130
18:00 i ¢ On Alc 250
13:00 1t ¢ On Al 200
18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18:00 i C On Al 250
18:00 1C On Alc 250
18:00 1C On Alc 275
18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 250
18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
18:00 } C On Alc 275
18:00 t c On Alc 250
18:00 1 cC On Alc 225
18:00 1C On Afc 250
18:00 I C On Alc 250
18:00 1 C On Al 350
18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18:00 1cC On Alc 250
18:00 1c On Alc 300
18:00 I C On Afc 250
18:00 icC On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Al 350
E d € ’ On Afc 50
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Project Mana
GREENWOOD E

Date
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-i10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10
06-Sep-10

D
4354
4700
2441
2439
2420
2231
2077
2428
2426
2434
3521
4451
4453
4195
3826
3820
4572
4190
3688
3686
2604
4568
2419
4666
4678
4253
4256
4681
4280
4275
4276
4279
3817
4629
4014

In
10:20
10:20
10:30
1:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
16:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:40
10:40
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:55
10:55
10:55

09 September, 2010

Name
MD Raheem
Swami Velo
Lakshmi k
Shanti
murali
Nagama
Raju
Hichaya
Ramji
Badhiri
Ramana
Guikulud Man
Sainamma
sarvajaya
D Badramma
D Mangamma
Sriny
shivanj
B Jyoti
D Anita
Sirisha
Shaker
A Naresh
Pedda Anjam
Venkatamma
J'Hussain
Satrodhan
Anjamma
Eaxmi
Nagraj
Pandu raju
Pargathi
J Laxmi
Narender
A Ramuly

Cont
SKM
VLS
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
uTrT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
UTT
uTT
uTrT
UTT
MNM
MNM
SHV
SHV

KRI
KRI
KRI
KRI
UTT
LS
AR

Type

PLU
TIL
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PAI
PAI
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PLU
CAR

Skilt

MH
MA
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MH
MH
FH
FH
MA
co

Wage
150
350
140
140
160
140
160
160
160
140
160
140
140
140
140
140
160
140
140
140
140
160
160
140
140
225
225
140
140
160
160
140
140
250
300

Out

18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:06
18:00
18:60
18:60
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn ock  Payment Amount
/ On Al 150
ir’gy On Al 350
% / ork 140
i (,JégizQWk 140
:/V " On Ak 160
¢f//£§ On A/ 140
Zy/f; Work 160
‘k/fg/, On Alc 160
tf/E; On A/ 160
/ Work 140
/ On Alc 160
i?ﬁi: ‘{guﬁif 140
‘&;z’/ <f§k"ﬁT’ 140
On Alc 140

‘i:éizf_ On Alc 140
On 140

Work '

W

R
4\3\?’\&%995
FEENEELR L TR
»

o

W

Ceriitiep py:

T/Engg.
STATES

Admin. Manager
Greenwoad Estares

Y

4}/// On Alc 225
zr/ﬁf (jgpaﬂE/’ 140
/ M 140
c /}9&ﬁ§/ 160
¢pffri u;gnfﬁi?k 160
‘,r’TE Yot Work 140
z}/ﬂé JoB Work 140
)A: On Alc 250
% On Alc 300

!

Augit |

{
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 07-Sep—10 “To Date: 719

~vad

Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage OQut Atin Block Payment Amouql
07-Sep-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 4 160
07-Sep-10  7:00 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1C OnAlc 150
07-Sep-10  7:00 3974 Ashok BHM Pl MA 225 18:00 1C Cn Ale 225
07-Sep-10  7:00 3975 Ramu BHM  PAj MA 225 18:00 iC On Afc 225
07-Sep-10  7:00 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 159
07-Sep-10  7:00 3542 Chetan BY civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Sep-10  7:.00 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Sep-10  7:00 3316 Manchar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C . On Ale 275
07-8¢p-10  T:00 3315 Dinesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Sep-10  7:03 3212 Klangnnath KIJ clv €O 300 18:00 1 C On Alc
07-Sep-10  7:03 3919 Chennarao K3 Civ MH 15¢ 18:00 1C On Ale
07-S¢p-10  7:03 3649 nagaraju VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
07-Sep-10  T7:03 3917 K Srinu KJ cw MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Al
07-Sep-10  7:03 4748 Venkatesh VM. Qv MA 275 18:00 i C On Afc
07-Sep-10  7:03 4747 Vamshi vM v MA 275 18.00 1 C On Al
07-Scp-10  7:03 4746 Ravi M civ MA 275 i8:00 1C On Al
07-Sep-10  7:07 3949 Kanchan K} Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc
07-8¢p-10  7:07 4952 Rushab NHM CIV MH 150 18:0 t C On Alc
07-Sep-10  7:07 4902 Rama PK Civ FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc
07-8¢p-10  7:07 3914 K Yakashi Ki cIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
07-8ep-10  7:07 4652 Omprakash PPL  THL MA ¢ 17:15 1 C ‘(Nal’r v
07-Sep-10  7:07 4651 Mahender PPL TiL MA 06 17:13 1 C )ﬂ%:\f
07-Sep-10  7:07 3920 Krishna KJ v MH 150 13:00 I C On Al
07-Sep-10  7:10 4155 Shanveer KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc
07-Sep-10  7:10 4156 G Srino Kl Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc
07-8ep-10  7:10 4157 Krishnala! K) CIv FH 130 1800 1¢C On Al
07-Sep-10  7:10 4282 B Satish KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc
07-8¢p-10  7:10 4395 Mini Ki Civ FH 130 1%:00 i C On Alc
07-Sep-10 7110 3963 Keushna Ki Civ MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc
07-Sep-10  7:10 3950 Hemmo K} Ctv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alg
07-Sep-10  7:10 4400 A Krishna ki Cv MH 150 18:06 1 C On Al
07-Sep-10  7:10 3948 Axjun Kl Civ MH 150 18:0¢ 1cC On Alc
07-3¢p-10  T:16 3915 K Vijaykumar KiJ Ccv MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc
07-Sep-10  7:10 3943 Santosh Kl civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc
07-8¢p-10  7:.10 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc
07-Sep-10  7:10 4954 Eshwad Ki Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
07-8¢p-10  T:10 3924 B Devi K Civ FH 130 18:00 icC On Afe
07-S¢p-10  7:10 4953 Titama Ki Cv FH 130 18:00 i1 C On Al
07-5¢p-10  7:10 3925 K Bharati KJ v FB 130 18:00 I C On Alc
07-Sep-10  7:10 4956 Gourak KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 {1 C On Alc
07-5¢p-10  T7:10 4955 Damayanthi KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al
07-Sep-10 720 4696 Dinesh Kumar C On Alc
07-Sep-10  7:20 4011 laxmanrao On Alc
09 September, 2010 T ‘ B Page 1 of 6
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Date ia w Name Cont Type Skil Wage Out  Attn Block  Payment Amount
07-Sep-10 720 4013 MDDaod MDT CIV  MA 278 4800 1¢ On Alc 275
07-Sep-10  7:20 4008 MD Saloesn civ  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
07-S¢p-10  7:20 3942 Shosila MDT CIV  FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
07-Sep-10  7:20 3941 Rajsh MDT GV MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 150
07-S¢p-10 720 4624 Komalabhai MDT CIV  FH 136 18:00 1¢C On Al 130
07-Sep-10  7:20 4347 Rekeshkumar MDT CIV @ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
07-Scp-10 720 4348 MDPShavie MDT CiV @ MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
07-Scp-10 720 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV = MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
07.Scp-10  7:20 4711 Suresh MDT CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
07-Sep-10  7:20 4039 Biram MDT CIV  FH 130 18:00 icC On Ale 130
07-Sep-10  7:25 4912 Ramesh BOV CIV  MA 275 18:00 t ¢ On Al 275
07-S¢p-10 725 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV = MA 275 18:00 1c On Alc 275 -
07-Sep-10 725 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV = MA 275 13:00 1 c ‘/té/ 275
07-Sep-10 725 4932 Ramesh BDV CW MA 275 18:00 1¢ On Ale 275
07-8¢p-10  7:25 4915 Arjun BBV CIV  MH 150 18:00 1¢ On A/ 150
07-Sep-10  7:25 4928 Sumitha BOV CIV  FH 130 18:00 i ¢ y( 130
07-S¢p-10  7:25 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ao 150
07-Sep-10  7:25 4916 Simbhadsi BDV CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
07-Sep-10  7:25 4923 Rama BDV CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 130
07:Sep-16  7:25 4917 Supra BDV CIV  MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
07-Sep-10 730 2408 Laxmineayan PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 1¢ On Alc 275
07-S¢p-10 730 2402 Padma PK CV FH 130 18:00 1¢ On Ale 130
07-Scp-10  7:30 2401 Nagaraiu PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Sep-10  7:30 2368 P.Kumar PK CV €O 300 18:00 it c On Alc 300
07-Sep-10  7:30 2390 Anakith PK OV  MaA 275 18:00 1c On Alc 275
07-Sep-10  7:30 2372 Gowindo PK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 c On Alc 275
07-Sep-10  7:30 3515 Demayathi PK CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
07-Sep-10  7:30 3513 Somesar PK €V MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
07-S¢p-10  7:30 3664 B Arjun PK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 275
07-Scp-10  7:30 2641 raghave PK CIV MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc 150
07-Sep-10 730 2813 Sarmswati  PK  CIV  FH 130 18:00 i C On Ale 130
07-Sep-10 730 3055 BNameshKum PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 1cC On Al 275
07-5¢p-16  7:30 3057 Ganspathi PX CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07Sep-10 730 2631 Govindu PK OV Ma 275 18:00 1€ On Alc 275
07-Sep-10  7:30 2406 Verslxmi PK  CIV FH 130 8:00 1¢ On Alc 130
07-Scp-10  7:30 3353 NGiribabu PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
07-Sep-10 730 2369 Clagamath PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale 275
07-Sep-10  7:35 3665 B Padma PK CIV FH 130 18:00 i C On Afc 130
07-Scp-16  7:35 2790 T Gopal PK CIV  MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
07-S¢p-10  7:35 4898 Shimadri PK CV MH 150 18:00 1¢ On Alc 150
07-8ep-10  7:35 3866 K Jasuda PK CIV FH 130 18:00 t ¢ On Alc 130
07-Sep-10  7:35 4897 Nilamabs 18:00 icC On Afc 150
07-Sep-10  7:35 3519 Basanta 136_18:00 1C On Alc 130
07-Scp-10  7:40 3476 Satrughan B ifc On Alc 150
09 September, 2010 Audit I Page 2 of 6
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Date In iD Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out  Atn Block  Payment Amount
07:5¢p-10  7:40 3799 Dicbsingh BY CV MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
07-Sep-10  7:40 3480 Bainbai BY OV FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 130
07-Scp-10  7:40 3479 Parmila BY vV FfH 130 18:00 1c On Alc 130
07-Scp-10  7:40 4810 Jagdish BY CV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-Sep-10  7:40 4814 Punpima BY CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
67-Sep-10  7:40 3256 P Yadav BY CIv ¢o 300 13:00 IcC On Alc 300
07Sep-10 740 3320 Paitoram BY CIV MA 275 18:00. 1 ¢ On Alc 275
07Sep-10 7:40 3259 Govardhar BY CIV 0 MH 150 18:00 1C On Al 150
07-Sep-10  7:40 3258 Nandial BY Civ  MaA . 275 13:00 1 ¢ On Alc 275
07-S¢p-10  7:46 3828 BNila UTT EWK MH 160 13:00 1 ¢ ﬁm 160
07-Sep-10  7:46 4453 Sasinamma  UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 t C ?p( ' 140
07-Sep-10 746 3812 Anjsmma  UIT EWK FH 140 18:00 1c /o(wm 140
07-Scp-10  7:46 3820 DMmgamuma UTT EWK  FH 140 13:00 1¢ < M 140
07-5ep-10 746 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 13:00 ic }/Mk 140
07-5ep-10  7:46 3829 DAnjamma UTT EWK FH 140 13:00 1 ¢ jm 140
07-Scp-10  7:46 2071 Sohnkersppa UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:60 1 ¢ b Work 160
07-Sep-10 746 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1¢C On Ale 160
07-Scp-18  7:46 4195 sarvajaya UIT EWK FH 140 13:00 it c Job 140
07-Sep-10  7:46 3817 JLaxmi UTT EWK FH 146 18:00 1 ¢ £ 140
07-Sep-10 746 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C A~ 160
07-Scp-10  7:46 4449 Mangaish UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1¢ JobWork i
07-Sep-10  7:46 2420 murali UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1¢ on 50
07-Scp-10  7:46 4368 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 t C qg{ 160
07-S¢p-10 746 3521 Ramana UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1c M 160
07-5¢p-10  7:46 4572 Srins UTT EWK MH 166 18:00 1cC JoB'W 160
07-Sep-10  7:46 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 c JobWork 140
078¢p-10  7:56 3647 Pumachanda PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 1cC On Alc 275
07-Scp-10  7:56 3058 Vishwamath PK CIV  MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Al 275
07-Scp-10  7:56 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv fH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
07-Sep-10  7:56 2395 Manjula PK CV FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
07-Scp-10  7:56 2811 P Laxmi PX CIV  FH 136 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
07-Sep-10  7:56 3861 Savitri PX Qv  FH 130 18:00 1c On Alc 130
07-Sep-10  7:56 3056 Vasudev PK CQV  MA 275 18:00 1C On Ak 275
07-Scp-10  7:56 2397 Kamalama PK CIV 5 130 18:00 1C On Ak 130
07-Sep-10  7:56 3863 Laxmi PX CIV  FH 130 18:00 1c On Ale 130
07-Sep-10  7:59 4177 anilkumar BHM PAI  MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
07-Scp-10  7:59 3252 Shanker BHM PAl  MaA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
07-8ep-10  7:59 4206 Hussanapps BHM PAI MK 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07Scp-10  7:59 4198 sunit BHM PAI  MA 25 18:00 1C On Alc 225
07-8cp-10  7:59 3407 Narsinghrao BHM PAI  MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
07-8¢p-10  7:59 4213 Laxminacayan BHM PA]  MA 225 18:00 it ¢ On Alc 225
07-S¢p-10  7:59 4219 Babsbhai SKM  PLU _ MA_. 250 mgo LC On Al 250
07-Sep-10  7:59 3406 Rahul BHM ' D 1c¢c On Alc 225
07:8ep-10  7:59 4200 takhaman BHM 1C On Alc 225
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Pate In ip Name Cont Type SKY Wige Oumt  Attn Block Paymeut Amount

02-Scp-10  &:15 4451 GulkudMan UTT EWK FH 140 1800 1 c On Al 140
07-Sep-16  8:15 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 140 1800 1¢ On A% 140
07-Sep-10  8:15 3826 DBadramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 e On Al 140
07-S¢p-10 815 3815 BKemali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ /Work 140
07-Scp10  &:15 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1¢c < onak 160
078cp-10  :15 3688 Blyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1c On A/ 140
07:Scp-10 815 244! Lakshamik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C }»’5; 140
07-Sep-10 815 2106 Kwamish UIT EWK MH 160 18:00 1c On Al 160
07-Sep-10 815 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1c On A 160
07-Scp-10  $:15 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1c /Jp&pork 140
07-Sep-10  8:20 4656 Ram SKS PAl  MA 225 18:00 1¢  fOonAk 225
07-Scp-10 820 4658 Khalecmn SKS PAl  MA 25 18:00 1¢ On Alo 225
07-Sep-10 320 4977 Chandrakanth SKS PAI  MA 25 18:00 1c On Ale 225
07-5¢p-10 20 4963 BMallesh SKS PAI  MA 25 18:00 1¢ On Alc 225
07-Sep-10 825 4584 Mallksha  BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 i C On Al 200
07-Sep-10 825 3954 Shekhar VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On A 275
07:S¢p-10 825 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 i C On Ale 200
07:Scp-10 825 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 i C On Alc 200
07-Sep-10 325 4591 Naresh BSP CEN Ma 200 18:00 i C On Alc 200
07-Sep-10  8:25 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
07-Sep-10  8:25 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 13:00 1C On Ale 200
07-Scp-10  9:05 4207 PSaivamnz BHM PAI  MA 25 18:00 1c On Al

07-Sep-10  9:05 4631 Anjamma  MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /aﬁr 140
07-Scp-10  9:05 4678 Vekatamma MNM EWK  FH 146 18:00 e )ﬁm 140
07:5¢p-10  9:05 4672 ChinsaAnjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ /Joﬁ:: 140
OT.Sep-10  9:05 4666 PeddaAsjsm MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 c Tob AR 140
07-Sep-10 905 4663 Necla MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1c ork 140
07Sep-10 915 4770 Raju VM IV MA 275 18:00 1 C Ao 275
07Scp-10 015 3652 VMumi VM vV CO 300 18:00 tc On Alc 300
07-5cp-10  9:20 3089 P.RamjitKum PPN WEL MH 150 17:15 1 ¢ On Alc 150
07-5¢p-10 920 4240 Blogaish AR CAR  MA 250 18:00 1c On Al 250
07-Sep-10  9:20 4270 Brabmachary AR CAR  MA 250 18:00 1C On Ale 250
07-Sep-10 920 4280 Laxmi KRi  EWK FH 140 17:15 1c On Al 140
07-Sep-10  9:20 4275 Nagraj KRl EWK MH 160 1715 1¢ On Alc 160
07:Sep-10  9:20 4249 Blogaish AR CAR MA 250 17:15 1c On Al 250
07S¢p-10  9:20 4276 Pandursiy KR! EWK MH 160 17:15 1 C On Al 160
07-S¢p-10  9:30 4411 R Raghu VIR PAl  MA 25 18:00 1¢ On Ale 225
07-Sep-10 930 4412 Glingam VLR PAI  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
07-8ep-10 930 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 t ¢ On Al 200
07Sep-10 930 4437 Bibeka MR TIL  MH 175 18:00 tC On Al 175
07S¢p-10  9:30 4438 Imran NR TH MA 300 13:00 I c On Ale 300
07:Scp-10  9:30 4439 Ram INN T MA 300 18:00 tC On Alc 300
07-Sep-10  9:30 4441 Rampal INR i ¢ On Alc 175

07-Sep-10  9:30 4443 Rampiyase
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Date In 1)) Name
07-Scp-10  9:30 4992 Mini Bhai
07-Sep-10  9:30 4982 Dasaran
07-S¢p-10  9:30 4985 Kumar
07-3cp-10  9:30 4983 Shaker
07-Scp-10  9:30 4420 Shymm
07-Sep-10  9:30 4990 Devan
07:Sep-10 930 4989 Rajesh
07-S¢ep-10  9:30 4984 Dinesh
07-Sep-10  9:30 4988 Shisil
07-5ep-10  9:30 4987 Kanthik
07-Sep-10  %:30 4986 Sudhaker
07:Scp-1¢  9:30 499¢ Sei Chand
07-Scp-10  9:30 4995 chandra kals-
07Sep-10  9:30 4409 N Shiva
07Scp-10  9:30 4407 K Arbind
07-Sep-10  9:30 4406 ¥ Ramababu
07-Sep-16  9:30 4405 I Mahesh
07-Sep-10  9:36 4404 D Rambabau
07-5¢p-10  9:30 4403 V Lakshmanr
07-Sep-10  9:30 4994 Shanma
07-Sep-10  9:30 4993 Shashikala
07-Sep-10  9:30 4292 R Venkatesh
07-Sep-10  9:30 4410 U Raju
07-Scp-10 935 4959 Praizp
07-Sep-10  9:35 4960 Mursalin
G7-Sep-t0  9:35 4972 Rameshwar
07-8ep-10  9:35 4600 Balaish
07-Sep-10 935 4353 Munli
07-Sep-10  9:35 4256 Satrodhan
07-Sep-10 935 4350 Hariom
07-S¢p-16 935 4253 J Hussain
07-S¢p-10  10:00 4830 Pratap Sing
0%-Sep-16  10:00 4829 TulsiRam
07-Sep-10  10:00 4842 Kuma?
07-Sep-10  10:05 4755 Amshed
G7-Sep-10  10:05 4354 MD Raheem
O07-Scp-10 10:05 4630 Anjaiah
07-Sep-10  10:05 4007 Vishau
07-5cp-10 1005 4043 Prem
07-5¢p-10  10:0% 4160 Kehn
07-Scp-t0  10:05 4372 Naresh
07-Sep-10  10:05 4639 Sailu
§7-Sep-10  10:05 3499 NRamu
07-Scp-10  10:05 3946 Ekra

Cont Type SKill  Wage Ou

S.A
SA
SA
S.A
ovi,
S.A
S.A
S.A
5.A
5.A
S5.A
S.A
S.A
VLR
VLR
¥LR
VLR
VLR
VLR
SA
S.A
OVL
VLR
KDS
KDS
pvL
BSP
sHy
SHY
SHv
SHV
NHM
NHM
NHM
SKM
SKM
LS

BPO
K
ki
5KM
SKM

BPO
KJ

o
Ctv
v
Civ
CEN
Cy
Civ
Ccw
Civ
Ccrv
Civ
Ctv
iV
PAl
PAL
PAL
PAL
PAl
PAl
cw
v
CEN
PAI
PLY
PLU
MAR
CEN
PAI
PAl
PAl
PAL
CIv
Civ
CIv
MU
PLU
PLU
ELE
Ccv
Civ
PLU
PLU
ELE
€
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Attn Block  Payment Amount

150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
215 1800 1A On Alc 275
275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
275 18:00 P A On Alg 275
200 18:00 P C On Alc 200
150 18:00 1A On Ak 150
150 18:00 1A On Al 150
275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
150 18:00 i A On Alc 150
150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
275 18:00 1A On Al 275
150 18:00 1A On Ak
130 15:00 1A On Ak
225 13:00 1 ¢ On Alc
25 18:00 tcC On Alc
25 18:00 1c On Al
150 18:06 1 C On Alc
225 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc
300 18:00 1¢ On Alc
130 18:00 t A On Alc
130 18:00 1A On Alc
200 18:00 1C On Alc
225 18:00 1¢ On
250 18:00 1 ¢ /&2&
150 18:00 tC Wi
¢ 18:00 1 C Nil/By v
200 18:00 1 C Ale
225 18:00 1 C On Alc
225 13:00 1 ¢C On Alc
150 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc
225 18:00 i C On Alc
275 18:00 1¢ 696 275
275 18:00 1.C g 275
150 18:00 1¢C XL«: 150
250 18:00 i C 250
150 18:00 ic 150
250 18:00 1 ¢ 250
250 18:00 1cC 250
150 18:00 1¢ 150
150 18:00 i C 150
150 18:00 1 ¢ 150
250 18:00 1 C 250
18:00 1 ¢ 250
«} G-... 150
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Date In i Nawme Cent Type Skill  Wage Out Altn Block Payment Amount

07-Sep-10 10:05 4003 SKMustafa SKM PLU €0 300 18:00 é1/(: On Alc 300
07-Sep-10 10:25 4962 D Susesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 (;K On Alc 250
07-Scp-i0 10:25 4530 Baiakrishma MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 250
07-5¢p-10  10:15 4684 Mahosha DS ELE MA 250 18:00 _(e/ OnAlc 250
07-Sep-10  10:25 4528 Madhw MAD ELE CO 300 18:00 /z” On Alc 300
07-Sep-10  10:25 4793 Sumj SFK PAI  MA 225 18:00 y On Alc 225
07:Scp-10  10:28 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 A/C On Al 250
07-5¢p-10  10:25 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Alc 160
07-Sep-10 1025 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl  MA 225 18:00 / On Al 225
07-Sep-10  10:25 4541 Shafik SFK PAI  CO 300 18:00 / On Al
07-Scp-10  10:26 4694 Safron VLS TL @ MA 350 15:00 / On Alc
07-Sep-10 1026 469 DiscshKumar VIS TIL  MH 250 18:00 / On Afe
07.Scp-10  10:26 4699 Venkata VLS TIL  MH 250 18:00 )/V On Alc
07-Sep-10 10:26 4700 SwamiVelo VLS TIL  MA 350 18:00 / On Alc
07-Sep-10  10:26 4716 Samba VLS TIL  MA 350 18:00 / On Alc
07-Sep-10  10:26 4717 Yadi VIS TL MH 250 18:00 / On Alc
07-Scp-10 ' 10:26 4693 Mani VIS TIL  MA 350 18:00 /V Ou Ale
07-Scp-10 10:35 2306 PSamtoshKu PPN WEL MA 275 17:15 /; On Alc
07-S¢p-10 1035 2528 PPraveen PPN WEL  CO 300 17:18 g, . OnAk
07-Sep-10  10:35 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 215 17:15 / On Ale
07-Scp-10 11:00 4014 ARsmws AR CAR CO 300 18:00 }/ On Alc
07-Sep-10  12:10 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 1715 0.5/C On Ale
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Dite: 08-Sep-10 - To Date: 8/9
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount
08-Sep-i0  6:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 560 18:00 13 C ob Wi 240
08-Sep-10  6:00 4449 Mangaiah UFT EWK MH 160 18:00 I.Z)C Work 240
08-Sep-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.AC M 240
08-Sep-10  6:00 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH 160 1800 ID C Jobs W 240
08-Sep-10  6:00 3824 I Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 t.5\C Wo 240
08-Sep-10  6:00 3828 B Nila UTT EWK MH 160 13:00 1.5/C " Jobr¥ 240
08-Sep-10  6:00 2426 Ramji UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 %.:)C M*, 240
08-Sep-10 6:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i / “Jg 240
08-8cp-10  6:15 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1.%C Job Work 210
03-Sep-10  6:15 4671 Bhagvanta MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 it C /Lbﬁork 160
08-Sep-10  6:15 4672 Chinna Anjam. MNM EWK  £H 140 18:69 t C I 140
08-Sep-10  6:15 4675 latlanna MNM EWK MH 160 13:00 1¢C ~?h’$’k
08-Sep-i0  6:15 4678 Venkatanma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ Joli'W
08-Sep-I0  6:15 4679 Cinna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ oW
08-Sep-10  6:15 4681 Anjamma MNM EWR FH 140 18:00 1 C Jotf Wa
08-Sep-10  6:15 4681 Anjamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C e ork
08-Sep-10 6:15 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C W
08-Sep-10  6:15 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK MH 160 §8:00 1 C ~ o Work
08-Sep-10  6:30 4292 R Venkatesh OVL €EN MA 200 18:00 I C On Al
08-Sep-10  6:30 4419 Jithu OVL CEN MH. 156 18:00 1C On Ade
08-Sep-10  6:30 4419 Jithy OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
08-Sep-10  6:30 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH i35G 18:00 t C On Alc
08-Sep-10  6:30 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:.00 1 C On Alc
08-Sep-10  6:30 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:60 t C On Alc
08-Sep-160 630 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 12:00 1 C On Alc
08-Sep-10  6:30 4423 Suraj OVl CEN MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc
08-Sep-10  7:00 4746 Ravi VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc
08-Sep-10  7:00 4747 Vamshi VM CHW MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc
08-Sep-10  7:00 3236 P Yadav BY Cw co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc
08-Sep-10  7:00 4748 Venkatesh VM v MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc
08-Sep-10 7:00 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale
08-Sep-10 700 3316 Manchar BY W MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
08-Sep-10  7:00 3315 Dinesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe
08-Sep-10 7:00 4008 MD Saleem. MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
08-Sep-10  7:30 3480 Bainbai BY Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc
08-Sep-t10  7:30 3479 Parmila BY Ciy FH 130 18:00 A On Alc
08-Sep-10  T:30 3259 Govardhan BY Civ MH 150 18:00 P A On Afe
08-Sep-10  7:30 48t4 Punima BY Civ FH 130 18:00 i C On Afc
08-Sep-10  7:30 3801 Dasaratha BY iy MH 150 1800 i C On Al
08-Sep-10  7:30 3476 Satrughan BY C MH 150 18:69 {1 C On Alc
08-Sep-10  7:30 4810 Jagdish BY v MH 150 18:66 1 A On Alc
08-Sep-10  8:60 3798 Sunti bai BY Clv FH cHg ED 1 A On Alc
08-Sep-10  8:00 3355 Nahar BY Civ MA 0 1 A On Adc
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Sldl  Wage Owt Attn Block Payment Amonnt

08-Sep-10  8:00 3258 Nandlal BY OV A 275 18:00 1A On Al 275
08-Sep-10  8:00 3475 Amun BY CIV MA 275 1800 1A On Al 275
08-Sep-10  8:00 3320 Palto ram BY CIy MA 275 18.00 1 A On Alc 275
08-Sep-t0  8:00 33542 .Chetan BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
08-Sep-10  8:00 3796 shyam sunder BY v MA 275 18:00 t A On Afc 215
08-Sep-10  8:00 3799 Debsingh BY C ‘MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
08-Sep-10  2:00 3474 Santalal BY civ MA 275 13:06 1 A On Al 275
08-5ep-10  £:30 4624 Kamalabhai MDT QW FH 130 18:06 i C On Alc 130
08-Sep-10 8:30 4013 MD Darod MDT Clv MA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
08-Sep-10  8:30 4011 laxman rao MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 P C On Alc 275
08-Sep-10 8:30 4348 MD Shavie MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Sep-10  9:00 2641 raghave PK cwv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
03-Sep-10  9:00 2631 Govindu PX Civ MA 2715 18:00 1 C On Al 275
08-Sep-10  9:00 4275 Nagraj KRl EWK MH 160 13:00 1 C On Afc 160
08-Sep-10  9:00 4276 Pandu raju KRI EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Ale 160
08-Sep-10  9:06 4279 Pargathi KRi EWK FH 140 18:.00 i C On Alc 140
08-Sep-10  9:00 4395 Mini K} Cv FH 130 18:00 i C On Afc 130
08-Sep-10  9:00 4281 Swetha KRI EWK FH 146 18:00 1C On Alc 140
08-Sep-10  9:00 3056 Vasudev PK v MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
08-Sep-10  9:00 3057 Ganapathi PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc '
08-Sep-10  9:00 3058 Vishwanath PK Civ MA 275 18:00 P C On Al

08-Sep-10  9:00 2813 Saraswati PK €V FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc

08-Sep-10  9:00 4831 Abad Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A pt.

08-Sep-10  9:00 4280 Laxmi KRI EWK FH 140 18:00 I C ' On Afc

08-Sep-10  9:00 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc

08-Sep-t0  9:00 3925 X Bharati K} Cw fH 130 18:00 i C On Alc

08-Sep-10  9:00 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 i C GOn A/c

08-Sep-10  9:00 3921 K Savitri K} CIv FH 130 18:90 I C On Alc :
08-Sep-10  9:00 4935 Bauj Ram NHM CIv MA 275 13:00 1 A ’? 275
08-Sep-10  9:00 4828 Nahim NHM Civ Co 300 18:00 I A «On Alc 300
08-Sep-10  9:00 4951 Swarika NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale 2715
08-Sep-10  9:00 4829 TulsiRam NHM CW  MA 275 18:00 t A On Afc 275
08-8ep-10  9:00 3943 Santosh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
08-Sep-10  9:00 3647 Pumachandra PK Ccw MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
08-Sep-10  9:00 4936 Mohan NHM MH 150 1300 1 A On Alc 156
08-Sep-i0  9:00 4968 Ramesh NEM GV MA 275 18:00 P A }p( 275
08-Sep-10  9:00 4969 Maheshwari NHM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A l?/ 130
08-Sep-10 9:00 3863 Laxmi PK civ FH 130 18:00 I C n Alc 130
08-Sep-10  9:00 3853 N Giri babu PK Cv MA 275 18:06 1 C On Alg 275
08-Sep-10 9:00 2405 Laxminarayan BX Cv MA 275 1800 1C OnAe 275
08-Sep-10  9:00 2369 C.Jagamath PK v MA 275 13:00 icC On Al 275
03-Sep-10  9:00 3664 B Arjun PK Civ MA 275 1800 e b oG On Alc 275
03-Sep-10 9:00 4955 Damavanthi K1 cv | CHEBKED ¢ On Al 130
08-Sep-E0 9:00 4843 Tilash NHM v |l mu AR On Alc 150

: Audit
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Date
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-S¢p-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10

In 1D
9:00 4830
9:00 4837
9:00 4839
9:00 4840
9:00 4952
9:00 4842
9:00 3949
9:00 4844
9:00 3514
9:00 4157
9:00 4156
900 4905
9:00 3963
9:00 3950
9:00 4884
9:02 3924
9:02 2077
9:02 4195
9:02 2108
9:02 2212
9:02 2231
9:02 4303
9:02 2439
9:02 3815
9:02 3914
9:02 4567
9:02 3521
9:02 2428
9:02 3912
9:02 4402
9:02 2441
9:02 4956
9:02 2421
9:02 4954
19:02 4953
9:05 3812
9:05 3688
9:05 3817
9:05 4451
9:05 2420
9:05 2824
9:05 4572
9:05 4563
905 4453

09 September, 2010

e

Name Cont
Pratap Sing NHM
Raju NHM
Hemtat NHM
Ranjith NHM
Rushab NHM.
Kumat NHM
Kanchan KJ
Rakesh NHM
Achutya PK
Krishna Jal KJ
G Srino KJ
Yesu PK
Krushna KJ
Hemmo Kl
Sunil NHM
B Devi K}
Raju utY
sarvajaya UTT
Kurmmama UTT
Venkatiah UTT
Nagama UTT
Raju BHM
Shanti UTT
B Kamali UTE
K Yakashi K}
Vijaya Ut
Ramana UTT
Hichaya UTT
K Jangnnath  KJ

N Krushna K1

Lakshmi k uIT
Gourak KJ

necrana UTT
Eshwari Ki

Titama KJ

Anjamma UTFT
B Jyoti Ut
J Laxmi UTT
Gulkulud Man UTT
murali UTT
Lalu UTTr
Srinu UTT
Joti UTT
Sainamma uTT

Certified oy

Project M ager;&ngg
GREENWOOD ESTATES

-
L]

Type Skil Wage Owmt Atta Block Payment Amount
OV MA 275 1800 1A On Alc 275
CW  MA 275 1800 1A On Al 275
CIV  MA 275 18:00 1A On Aje 275
CIV  MaA 275 13:00 i A On Alc 275
CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1C On Alc 150
oy MH 150 $3:00 1A /Dept/ 150
v 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
v MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
CIV  FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
CIV  Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
CiV MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
CIV  MA 275 18:00 1¢C On Ale 275
CiV  FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
v MH 150 18:00 1 A Dept- 150
CIV  FH 130 18:00 t ¢ Alc 130
EWK MH 166 18:00 1 C /K ork 160
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C 6b Work 140
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C )epl/ 160
EWK M 160 18:00 1 C )e( 1
EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ }{ 140
PAL  Ma 225 18:00 1C  “onak 225
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ 6b Work 140
EWK  Fi 146 13:00 1 ¢ b Work 140
v MA 275 18:00 i C On Alg 275
EWK FH 140 13:00 i C ){ 140
EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ © Jobr Work 160
EWK  MH 160 18:00 tc ¢ Mm 160
v co 300 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 300
CIV  HM 300 18:00 i C On Alc 300
EWK  FH 140 18:60 1 C /Jotr(ork 140
CiV 130 18:00 1 C On 130
EWK MH 166 18:00 1 C Jo8 Work 160
vV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
EWK #H 140 18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 140
EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 140
EWK  FH 140 13:00 1 C On Alc 140
EWK BN 140 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 140
EWK MH 160 18:00 icC On Alc 160
EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
EWK MM 160 18:00 1 cC On Alc 160
EWK ___FH 140_18:00 1.C On Ale 140
ED'!c¢ On Afc 140
er —Audi Page 3 of 7
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Date
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-i0
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-1¢
08-Sep-1¢
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10

09 September, 2010

In

9:08

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
910
9:10
210
912
912
912
9:12
912
942
9:12
912
9:12
9:12
912
g:12
912
%13
9:13
9:13
%13
9:13
9:13
913
213
913
9:43
9:13
9:14
914
%14
914
13
9:15
9:15
@15
915

ip
2106
2402
3864
3361
3156
3515
4898
3865
2811
2395
2406
3665
3866
2790
4897
3519
3055
2368
3513
2397
2403
2373
2781
2390
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
49t6
4917
4923
4927
4928
4932
4656
4977
4973
4655
4035
3017
4034
3942
3941

PSSR SEWIERS e At

Cettitied{ouy:

Name
Kuramiah
Padma
K Jvothi
Savitri
Hemmo
Damayathi
Shimadri
K Savitri
P Laxmi
Manjula
Veralaxmi
B Padma
K Jasuda
T Gopal
Nilamabr
Basanta
B.Naresh Kum
P.Kumar
Somesar
Kamalama
Vanandi
D Arjun
Prakash
Anakith
Ravikumar
Ramesh
Viswanath
Nilamber
Arjun
Simhadri
Supra
Rama
Saradha
Sunitha
Ramesh
Ram
Chandra kanth
Arvind
Khaleem
Rajkumar
K Srinu
MD Safrulu
Shosita
Rajesh

Cont
UTT
PX
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
PK
P.K
PK
PX
PX
PK
PK
PK
PK
OVL
PK
PK
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BOY
BDV
BBV
BpV
BBV
BDV
BDV
SKS
SKS
5KS
SKS
MDT
K¥
MDT
MDT
MDT

Type Skit  Wage Out

EWK
cw
v

C
CI
crv
CW
Civ
cw
CIv¥
Civ
Civ
Clv
iy
Civ
Civ
<
CIv
v
Civ

cw
Civ
Civ

v

Civ
Civ
ClY
Cw
Civ

W

<y
PAl
PAL

PAL

PAL

cv
cv
Civ
Civ

$EEFEEEQEIEEIIDIIZEIIRILE

EFESSFESIEZREREES

MA

160.

130
130

150
150
130
275

215
130
275
200
275
275
275
275
275
150
150
150
150
130
130
139
275
225
225
225
225
275
275
275

"(}UIDUl-ll!Qlllli

Altn Block Payment Amount
18:00 1 C On Alc 160
18:00 1 C On Afc 130
18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18:00 1 ¢ On Ale 130
18:00 1 C On Ale 150
18:00 i C On Alc 130
18:00 t C On Alc 130
18:00 i.C On Alc 130
18.00 i C On Alc 130
13:00 1 ¢ On Alc 130
18:00 1¢C On Alc 130
18:00 1 ¢ On Alc 150
18:00 1¢C OnAlc 150
§8:00 1C On Afc 130
18:00 1C On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Alc 300
18:00 1 C On Ale 275
18:00 1 C On Al 130
18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Af¢ 200
18:00 1C On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 1 ¢ On Afc 275
18:00 1cC On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 iC On Aic 150
18:00 iC On Alc 150
18:00 1 ¢ On Al 150
18:00 1C On Alc 150
18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18:00 1cC On Alc 130
18:00 1 C On Alc 130
18:00 1 cC On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Ale 225
-18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18:00 1 C On Alc 225
18:00 1C On Alc 275
18:00 1 C On Alc 275
18:00 1 c On Al 275
E = On Alc 130
KEG ¢ ‘On Alc 150

r _Audit I
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Oumt Attn Block Payment Amocuat

08-Sep-10 9:15 4035 Rajkumar MDT €IV MA _27& 18:00 t C On Alc 275
08-Sep-10  9:15 3919 Chenmarac KJ  CW M 150 18:00 1¢ On Alc 150
08-Sep-10  9:15 3910 MD Tahir MBT €W  Co 300 18:00 s On Alc 300
08-Sep-10  9:15 3926 Krishna K} C MH 150 13:06 1 C On Ale 150
08-Sep-10  9:15 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18.00 it C On Alc 225
08-Sep-10  9:15 4400 A Krishna Ki v MH 150 18:6¢ 1 C On Alc 150
08-Sep-10  9:15 4387 Mahesh BHM PAj MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
08-Sep-10  9:15 4214 BHanumaigh BHM PAI  MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac 225
08-Sep-10  9:15 4213 Laxminarayan BHM PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
08-Sep-10  9:15 4282 B Satish KJ Cciv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
08-Sep-10  9:15 4200 takhaman BHM PAl MA 25 18:00 1 C On Al 225
08-Sep-10 9:15 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Ale 225
08-Sep-10  9:15 4801 Matlesh BHM PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
08-Sep-10  9:15 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 iC On Ale 225
08-Sep-10  9:15 4155 Shanveer K} CW MH 156 18:00 1C On Alc 150
08-Sep-10  9:15 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PA} MH 150 1800 1C On Alc 150
08-Sep-10  9:17 25117 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 18:06 I C On Alc 275
08-Sep-10  9:17 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL cO 300 18:00 iC On Ale 300
08-Sep-10  9:17 4711 Suresh MBT CIv MH t5¢ 18:00 it C On Alc 150
08-Sep-10 917 3652 V Murali VM CIy CO 300 18:00 1 C On Né
08-Sep-10 9:17 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale
03-Sep-1¢  9:17 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 ic - On Ale
08-Sep-10  9:t7 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 1800 iC On A/
08-Sep-10  9:17 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 1C Work
08-Sep-10  9:17 4770 Raju VM CIv MA 275 13:00 1 C On Alc
08-Sep-10  9:17 3653 Laxmi VM Cv FH 130 13.00 icC On '
08-Sep-10 9:27 4123 Jagan SCM  CIv MH 50 18:00 1 A ob Wi
08-Sep-10 927 4083 WNarayan SCM v MA 275 18:00 1 A Jo¥ Work
08-Sep-10  9:30 4974 Mukesh DVL MAR MA 0 13:.00 it C 2 /By vV (4]
03-Sep-10  9:30 4973 Manoj DVL MAR MA 0 18:00 i C H/ByV ]
08-S¢p-10  9:30 4971 Badar DVL MAR MA 0 18:00 iC il /By V 0
08-Sep-10 %30 4972 Rameshwar DVL MAR MA 0 18:00 it C il LBY V 0
08-Sep-10  9:30 4970 Devilal DVL MAR O 0 18:00 i C /Nﬁzv 0
08-8ep-10  9:36 4437 Bibeka INR T MH 175 18:00 P A Cn A/c 175
08-Sep-10  9:36 4443 Rampiyare INR T MA 300 138:00 P A On Afc 300
08-Sep-10  9:36 4438 Imran INR TH. MA 300 18:00 P A On Alc 300
08-Sep-10  9:36 4439 Ram JNR Tl MA 300 18:00 P A On Alc 300
08-Sep-10  9:36 4435 Janardhan pras JNR  TH, Co 300 18:00 i A On Alc 300
08-Sep-10  9:40 4950 Pratap KDS PLY MA 250 1%:00 i C /mﬁvork 250
08-Sep-10 940 3530 MA Khudoos 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C & OnAfk 250
08-Sep-10 .40 4960 Mursalin KDS PLU MH 150 18:60 1 C )K’u'rork le
08-Sep-10  9:41 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
08-Sep-10 9:41 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 2506 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
08-Sep-10  9:45 4856 Ramesh GTl  CEN™¥iX" - On Al 200
09 September, 2010 ) o T Pagesof?
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Date
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
(8-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10
08-Sep-10

In
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:50
9:50
9:50
950
9:50
¥50
9:50
9:50
9:50
10:00
10:00
10:05
10:05
10:08
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:03
10:05
16:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:10
16:15
10:15
[0:15
1315
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:20
10:20

09 September, 2010
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Firied oy: j

ip
4728
4734
4736
4690
39354
3670
4725

4689

4691
4733
4729
4727
3944
4546
4410
4409
4407
4411
3913
4406
4405
4404
4401
4401
3916
4412
4396
3918
3945
3951
3961
4043
4160
3533
4693
4716
47
4694
4696
4699
4700
4702
4962
4632

Name

Raja

Sunil
Babu
Santosh
Shekhar
Padma
Balram

Pradeep
Badashah

Devdas

Lakhan Mayit

Rushi
Shartker
U Raju
N Shiva
K Arbind
R Raghu
Ganesh

'Bijay Kumar

K Ramababu

J Mahesh

D Rambabau

Saraswati
Saraswati
Prasad

G Lingam
B Suresh
P Kumar
Ganga
Sampurana
Das

Prem
Kelu

MA Qaiyoom

Mant
Samba
Yadi

Safron

Dinesh Kimar

Venkata
Swami Velo
Muzibam
DD.Suresh

D.Srinivas

Caa i -

i7Engyg,

|
|

Cont
GT1
GTI
GTl
VIK
VM
VM
GTl
VIK
VIK
GTt
GTI
GTI
KlJ
BPO
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
K]
VLR
VLR
VLR
KI
KJ
KJ
VLR
KJ
KJ
KJ
Kl
KJ
KJ
Kl
LS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
DS
DS

Type Skill
CEN MH
CEN Ma
CEN MA
PLU MA .
CIv MA
CIv FH
CEN MA
PLU Co
PLU MA
CEN MA
CEN MH
CEN MA
Clv MH
ELE MA
PAI MA
PAI MA
PAI MA
PAl MA
civ MA
PAI MA
PAl MH
PAL MA
CEN FH
CEN FH
Crv MA
PAI MH
CIv MH
Civ MA
C1v MH
CIv FH
Civ MH
Civ MH
CIv MH
PLU MA
TIL MA
TIL MA
TIL MH
TiL MA
TIL MH
TIL MH
TIL MA
TIL MH
ELE MA
ELE

Wage

150
200
2060
250
275
130
200
300
250
200
150
200
130
250
225
225
25
225
275
225
150
225
130
130
275
150
150
275
I50
130
150
150
150
250
350
350
250
350
250
250
350

-+ Sig

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:060
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:09
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1800
18:00
[8:00
18:00

Atitn

=

L S

o

A . Manager

Greenwood Estates

Block  Payment Amount

A
A
A

L L LT T TP

TRTENWLOD ESTATES

On Ale 150
On Alc 200
On Ale 200
On Alc 250
On Afc 275
On Ade 130
On Alc 200
On Alc 300
On Alg 256
On Afc 200
On Ale 150
On Afc 200
On Alc 150
On Ade 250
Cn Afc 225
On Afc 225
On Afe 225
On Al 225
On Alc 275
On Afe 225
On Al 150
On Afc 225
On Alc 130
Ale 130
On Alg 27
On Ale 15
On Alc 150
On A/c 275
On Alc 150
On Alc 130
On Alc 150
On Alc 150
On Alc 150
On A/c 250
On Al 350
On Alc 350
On Afc 250
On A/c 350
On Alc 250
On Alc 256
On Afg 350
On A/c 250
On Ale 250
On Alc 300
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn /Bmck Payment  Amount’

08-Sep-10 10:20 4683 Srinu DS ELE MA 250 18:00 On Alc 250
08-Sep-10 10:24 4793  Suraj SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 C On Alc 225
08-Sep-10  10:24 4541 Shafik SFK  PAI Co 300 18:.00 % : On Alc 300
08-Sep-10 10:28 4353 Murali SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 ﬁ On A/c 225
08-Sep-10 10:30 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
08-Sep-10 10:30 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR co 300 18:00 ‘Z/C On Alc 300
08-Sep-10  10:30 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 J/ On Al 150
08-Sep-10 10:30 4338 MD Azeem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 ;V/(QZ On Afe 150
08-Sep-10  10:35 4014 A Ramuln AR CAR cO 300 18:00 / On Ale 300
08-Sep-10  10:35 4982 Dasaran S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 % On Afe 275
08-Sep-10  10:35 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 /C On Alc 200
08-Sep-10  10:35 4996 Nagesh Ovl, CEN MA 200 18:00 / On Alc 200
08-Sep-10  10:35 4496 Bemudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 / On Al 150
08-Sep-10  10:35 4997 Narshima OvL CEN MA 200 18:00 )/C On Alc 200
08-Sep-10  10:35 4998 Sundar OvL CEN MA 200 18:00 / On Ale 200
08-Sep-10  10:35 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
08-Sep-10  10:35 4179  giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 / On Al 27
08-Sep-10  10:35 4861 WNarsimha GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 / On Alc 200
08-Sep-10  10:40 4983 Shaker S.A Crv MA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275
08-Sep-10  10:4¢ 4991  Sri Chand S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 )/((3/ On Alc 150
08-Sep-10  10:40 4995 chandrakala S.A Crv FH . 130 18:00 / On Alc 130
08-Sep-10  10:40 4994 Sharma S.A Crv FH 130 18:00 / On Alc 130
08-Sep-10  10:40 4993 Shashikala S.A Cv FH 130 18:00 / On Ale 130
08-Sep-10  10:40 4992 Mini Bhai S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 J/C On Al 150
08-Sep-10  10:4¢ 4992 Mini Bhai S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 / On Afe 150
08-Sep-10  10:40 4990 Devan S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 % On Ale 150
08-Sep-10  10:40 4989 Rajesh S.A Clv ME 150 18:00 )/C On Alc 150
08-Sep-10  10:40 4988 Shisil S.A Ccrv MH 150 18:00 %) On Alc 150
08-Sep-10  10:40 4987 Karthik S.A CIv MH 150 18:60 /C Cn Alc 150
08-Sep-10  10:40 4987 Karthik S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 )/ On Ale 150
08-Sep-10  10:40 4985 Kumar S.A Crv MA 275 18:00 J/g On Al 275
08-Sep-10 10:40 4636 Bhasker VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 }/C On Afc * 225
083-Sep-10  10:40 4403 V Lakshmans VLR  PAl Co 300 18:00 1/ On A/c 300
08-Sep-10  10:40 4986 Sudhaker S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 ]Z Cn Alc 275
CHECKED
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 3/9  To Date: 8/9

Contractor Name MD. Ishaq (Plumber)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skilt MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 9 -
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (10 detail re Sum 25
Contractor Name A.Ramulu (Carpenter)

Paynﬁent Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramuiu (Carpenter) (7 detail rec _ Sum 3 o
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)

Payment Type 7 - On Alc '

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skilt MH :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = QOn A/c (10 detait records) Sum 46
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (10 detail r Sum 46
Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detaii records) Sum

Worker Skili FH

Summary for 'Worker Skilf = FH (4 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA {5 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skit! MH i
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 23 %@‘(
Summary for Payment Type' = On Alc (19 detail records) Sum 73
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= B. Yadav (Civil) (19 detail records Sum 73 /Q('\g
Contractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician) _
Payment Type On A/c )
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (5 detail r
Contractor Name Bakshu (Marble) .
Payment Tvpe Nil/ By Vendor

S artifiee by:
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Worlker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2 .

Worker Skill FH :

Sumimary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records)’ Surm 2

Worker Skill MA .

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail'records) Sum 6
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bakshu (Marble) (6 detail records) Sum . 6

Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
-Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) o Sum _ 4

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 36.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (5 detail records) Sum 36.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (7 detaii Sum _ ) 40.5

Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 8 .

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (7 detail re Sum L

Contractor Name Brundavan (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) oo Sum 5

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker $kill' = MH {1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)

09 Septembelf 2040 e T
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Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (15 detail records) Sum 46

Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = Brundavan (Civil) (22 detail record Sum e e .. 53
Contractor Name D Srinivas (Eiectrician)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D Srinivas (Electrician) {9 detail re Sum 15
Contractor Name Devilal
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (3 detail records) Sum 6

-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Devilal (3 detail records) ... _Swm 6
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering)
Payment Type On A/lc
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Surn 69
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 80
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi {Centering) (10 detail Sum , 80
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skij! CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Suminary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 22
Worker Skiil MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum . 33
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work) (14 Sum 35
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO _
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) 69
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail recorgs) 5
Worker Skilf MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail recor 53

’ N . Page 3 of 8
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 36
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (28 detail records) Sum 168
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (28 detail record Sum 168
Contractor Name K Krishna (Earth Work)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH .
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skili MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum o .
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (2 detait records) Sum 4
Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Earth Work) (6 detail r o Sum 12
Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (10 detail recor Sum 16
Contractor Name Mahammed khudoos

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skitl' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mahammed khudoos (4 detail recor Sum 4
Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)

Payment Type Job Wark

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 17.5
Worker Skiii MH _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail recordg 4 E@n 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detailirecords ' Z/ Sum 28.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK:

Spm 285
Contractor Name v n&udit

Payment Type
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Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 13

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 38

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 23

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc {19 detail records) Sum 75 .

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = MD. Tahir (Civil) (19 detail record Sum 75

Contractor Name Mohd. Nahim (Ciyil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skil CoO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum i

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill . MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum . 18

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 12

Payment Type On Ale

Worker Skilt CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 25

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 17

Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum : 45
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mohd, Nahim (Civil) (25 detailrec ™~ Sum Y b T

Contractor Name O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)

Payment Type _ On A/c

Worker Skill MA .

Sunumary for "Worker Skill' = MA {5 detail records) Sum 21

Worker Skiil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) . 15

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) ; D 36

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centfring) ( 36

Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civil) Audit

Payment Type On Alc .
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Worker Skilt CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum _ 5

Worker Skill FH ,

Sumimary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 63

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 67 -

Worker Skitl MH .

Summary for 'Worker Skilf = MH (5 detail records) Sum 20 .

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 155

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civil) (20 detail records) Sum _ 155

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skili MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for *Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum . 2
-Summary for ‘Payment Type' = _Job Work (2 detail records) S T

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skilt CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skiil MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 18.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ale (15 detail records) Sum 28.5

Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (17 det Sum 325

Contractor Name P.Veeresh (Electrician)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (1 detail re Sum - _ 2

Contractor Name Pappulal (Tiles)

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA {3 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (3 detail records) Sum 7
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (3 detaiirecords) _ Sum 7

Contractor Name S.Arjun

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skitt FH

Summary for "Worker Skill = FH (2 detail records) 0

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) 9

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) ; S 14
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Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Arjun (6 detail records)

Contractor Name S.K.Saleem (Painter)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA {6 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) -
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S.K.Saleem (Painter) (6 detail reco

Ceontractor Name Shafik (Painter)
Payment Type © On Alc

Worker Skill coO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On A/c {6 detail records)
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (6 detail records)

Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi {Painter)
Payn'ient Type 7 On Alc o o
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)

Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA, (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= Job Work (8 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (8 detail rec

Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)
Payment 'Type On A/e

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type'= On A/c (12 detail records)

Sum

_Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Surn
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Pl bmg) ( lﬁﬁlg o

Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth wqrk) ¥ ﬁ

--Paylﬁe'htTypé' T, bt 1 >

Worker Skill FH Audit

Summary for *Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) 1 Nate... /.. SN ...
P 7o

09 Septeyher, 2010
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records)

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skili FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH {4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Sumimary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type'= Job Work (9 detail records)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH {5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records)
- Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (28 detail rec

Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)
PaymentType om0
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA {4 detail records)

Worker Skili MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (12 deta

Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH {4 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type'= On A/c (14 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (14 detail

Contractor Name Veluswamy (Tiles)
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skili MA )
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skili MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (10 detailsecerds)
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